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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-IL 10Reilly, Elsie1 2:29.70   20.0

5.45 1:52.07 32.18

LIFE-IL 10Resendiz, Giddel2 2:33.52   17.0

34.53

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline3 2:36.13   16.0

5.22 1:55.82 35.09

WILD-IL 10Safarikova, Alice4 2:37.55   15.0

4.07 1:55.70 37.78

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake5 2:38.78   14.0

4.91 1:57.11 36.76

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena6 2:39.22   13.0

35.86 41.85 34.5946.92

SPY-IL 10Burger, Maevyn7 2:40.58   12.0

4.29 2:00.23 36.06

HSC-IL 10Brownfield, Teagan8 2:41.90   11.0

4.02 2:01.92 35.96

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux9 2:42.08   9.0

33.98 43.48 35.9348.69

FMC-IL  9Choi, Olivia10 2:42.37   7.0

4.47 2:02.01 35.89

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve11 2:43.72   6.0

34.62 43.11 38.6947.30

RISE-IL  9Scheetz, Olivia12 2:44.99   5.0

35.55 42.65 37.4549.34

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden13 2:45.62   4.0

SWAQ-IL 10Riegler, Alannah14 2:46.97   3.0

35.57 44.77 35.2451.39

DCST-IL 10Anderson, Stella15 2:47.42   2.0

35.80 42.27 39.5749.78

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery16 2:48.62   1.0

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith17 2:48.94

37.67 45.86 36.0149.40

HSC-IL 10Pasquinelli, Siena18 2:50.08

JPD-IL 10Whalen, Alyssa19 2:51.27

FMC-IL  8Dill, Madeline20 2:51.55

37.47 43.82 38.2652.00

HSC-IL  9Whittington, Toby21 2:52.70

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia22 2:53.10

NTA-IL  9Liberman, Alyssa23 2:53.57

WAC-IL 10Bittner, Scarlett24 2:54.36

38.61 44.24 39.9251.59

RAID-IL 10Kirk, Eloise25 2:56.05

39.13 44.95 40.4351.54

HSC-IL  9Basile, Calista26 2:56.14

44.35 42.17 39.7149.91

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn27 2:56.63

38.08 46.60 38.8553.10

PPD-IL 10Rulkowski, Sara28 2:57.00

41.66 46.76 41.4647.12

FMC-IL  9Dyson, Jori29 2:57.46

41.23 43.18 39.9453.11

RISE-IL 10Weibler, Everly30 2:58.62

AA-IL  8Nordmark, Savannah31 2:58.90

38.24 46.13 39.6854.85

AA-IL 10Nordmark, Brooklyn32 3:02.17

42.31 46.68 38.9354.25

 
#2  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FMC-IL 10Potentas, Jason1 2:27.29   20.0

33.07 36.98 32.6344.61

M3A-IL 10Ruhnke, Zachary2 2:27.90   17.0

32.14 40.83 33.1541.78

FMC-IL 10Choi, Ethan3 2:32.58   16.0

34.60 39.10 32.5946.29

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson4 2:33.94   15.0

33.61 36.59 35.9247.82

PPD-IL  9Komsa, Mark5 2:34.09   14.0

33.61 38.82 34.9846.68

FMC-IL 10Tung, Kyle6 2:34.33   13.0

36.90 36.61 34.8345.99

ACAD-IL 10Ochs, Francis7 2:35.05   12.0

33.08 38.06 32.8451.07

LIFE-IL  9Marshall, Troy8 2:37.91   11.0

33.48 37.67 35.4051.36

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om9 2:38.48   9.0

34.07 40.96 35.9347.52

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor10 2:39.67   7.0

35.76 40.05 34.8649.00

PPD-IL 10Santos, Kenan11 2:40.88   6.0

34.95 39.36 38.4848.09

FMC-IL 10Li, Isaac12 2:41.36   5.0

38.72 39.01 36.6446.99

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack13 2:41.44   4.0

34.75 41.56 36.2548.88

HEAT-IL 10Liu, Gordon14 2:43.15   3.0

35.25 43.48 36.3348.09

LIFE-IL 10Harris, Adam15 2:43.73   2.0

37.77 44.35 39.0342.58

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan16 2:43.95   1.0

34.01 40.28 37.1652.50

TIDE-IL 10Holt, Ethan17 2:44.43

35.85 42.76 36.6249.20

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor18 2:44.61

36.37 41.11 35.4151.72

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick19 2:45.34

34.75 41.46 38.4550.68

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas20 2:45.36

33.78 41.48 39.3950.71

DLTA-IL 10Mura, Mircia21 2:45.79

37.75 39.76 36.1452.14

FVFY-IL 10Mosher, Jackson22 2:46.29

35.50 43.91 36.4550.43

MAVS-IL 10McNelis, Neal23 2:46.47

35.56 38.85 38.1753.89

WILD-IL 10Fast, Aaron24 2:47.02

38.25 43.44 35.4149.92

HSC-IL 10Blake, Matthew25 2:47.38

39.45 44.21 36.9146.81

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton26 2:47.53

36.53 43.58 38.0049.42

PPD-IL  9Aoyama, Takahiro27 2:48.29

37.0952.02

FOX-IL  8Cai, Wesley28 2:48.41

37.37 43.99 37.5749.48

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent29 2:49.55

36.84 45.32 38.6548.74

WSO-IL 10Miner, Luke30 2:49.94

37.49 41.73 39.5051.22

MAVS-IL 10Iconaru, Oliver31 2:50.94

37.12 42.12 38.1053.60

HWSA-IL 10Kuzdzal, Kacper32 2:51.69

37.48 45.20 38.9050.11

GSC-IL  9Sung, Dawson33 2:54.89

38.79 45.61 42.6047.89

HOSC-IL  8Gursoy, Aden34 2:54.92

37.83 44.92 38.9253.25

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik35 2:55.18

39.10 44.27 39.2652.55

WILD-IL  9Miller, Sebastian36 2:58.16

40.14 46.83 37.8453.35

SCST-IL  9Apasov, Daniel37 3:00.37

39.0550.48

YDSC-IL  9Holthaus, Chase38 3:03.21

38.64 43.29 39.631:01.65

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar39 3:03.23

1:34.37

SPY-IL 10Croke, Jonas--- DQ 2:52.37

6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast  - back

38.67 41.32 38.8853.50

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton--- DQ 2:58.09

7.2 Arm movements not simultaneous  - breast

39.17 47.64 36.9554.33

SST-IL  9Priebe, Mason--- DQ 3:15.47

6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm pull after leaving position on the back  -

4.56 39.90 2:31.01

 
#3  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-IL 10Reilly, Elsie1 1:01.09   20.0

29.80 31.29

WDST-IL 10Malo, Emma2 1:01.15   17.0

29.59 31.56

RMSC-IL 10Feliciano, Delilah3 1:01.20   16.0

29.29 31.91

JPD-IL 10Whalen, Alyssa4 1:04.19   15.0

30.60 33.59

WCS-IL 10Zych, Anna5 1:04.43   14.0

30.57 33.86

PAWW-IL 10Sylvester, Sybil6 1:04.67   13.0

31.32 33.35

HWSA-IL 10Rams, Victoria7 1:05.03   12.0

31.90 33.13

HOSC-IL 10Legrand, Emma8 1:05.16   11.0

31.55 33.61

SCST-IL 10Spring, Julia9 1:05.35   9.0

31.28 34.07

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia10 1:05.58   7.0

30.62 34.96
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#3  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free)

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana11 1:05.69   6.0

30.77 34.92

PAC-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle12 1:05.70   5.0

31.03 34.67

HEAT-IL 10Dossey, Catherine13 1:05.91   4.0

32.13 33.78

DCST-IL 10Anderson, Stella14 1:06.36   3.0

31.82 34.54

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux15 1:06.60   2.0

32.07 34.53

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Siena16 1:06.73   1.0

32.04 34.69

PAC-IL  8Ma, Sirui17 1:06.76

31.98 34.78

ACAD-IL 10Lesniak, Sophie18 1:07.25

32.21 35.04

PAC-IL  9Schneider, Fiona19 1:07.34

31.85 35.49

SWAQ-IL 10Riegler, Alannah20 1:07.53

32.55 34.98

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna21 1:07.66

32.75 34.91

OFSA-IL 10Larson, Jamie22 1:07.77

31.56 36.21

LYON-IL 10Fowler, Ella23 1:08.58

32.22 36.36

RMSC-IL 10Yerk, Ashlynn24 1:08.62

32.75 35.87

PAC-IL 10Shah, Mahi25 1:08.84

33.11 35.73

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Magdalena26 1:09.47

32.83 36.64

WAC-IL  8Dickman, Quinn27 1:09.72

32.89 36.83

RAID-IL 10Stoller, Adeline28 1:10.66

33.26 37.40

RISE-IL 10Weibler, Everly29 1:11.01

33.77 37.24

FOX-IL  9Shymkewich, Uma30 1:11.22

33.33 37.89

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan31 1:11.51

34.27 37.24

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper32 1:11.84

34.17 37.67

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina*33 1:11.99

33.53 38.46

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn*33 1:11.99

33.94 38.05

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden35 1:12.02

34.84 37.18

WILD-IL  9Krstic, Mila36 1:12.10

34.09 38.01

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh37 1:12.28

33.78 38.50

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney38 1:12.66

34.89 37.77

GILS-IL  9Rabka, Rae39 1:12.72

34.32 38.40

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica40 1:13.07

35.00 38.07

PAC-IL  9Sheleg, Adriana41 1:13.55

34.92 38.63

NAC-IL  9Ruiz, Madeline42 1:13.58

34.63 38.95

HWSA-IL  8Holben, Evelyn43 1:14.12

35.80 38.32

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah44 1:14.22

35.95 38.27

LIFE-IL  9Rai, Aneira45 1:14.36

35.94 38.42

LYON-IL  9Havens, Delaney46 1:14.37

35.92 38.45

AA-IL 10Nordmark, Brooklyn47 1:14.41

35.77 38.64

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison48 1:14.71

34.65 40.06

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney49 1:14.72

35.31 39.41

RISE-IL  9Kupstas, Evelin50 1:14.79

35.14 39.65

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope51 1:14.87

36.28 38.59

CORE-IL  8Wahlgren, Audrey52 1:15.01

35.96 39.05

FOX-IL  9Liu, Caroline53 1:15.73

36.54 39.19

CPD-IL  9Rangel, Mariana54 1:15.89

35.81 40.08

MAVS-IL  9Rutherford, Quinn55 1:15.92

35.49 40.43

RA-IL  8Anzalone, Rose56 1:16.53

36.41 40.12

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire57 1:16.59

36.41 40.18

CAAP-IL  9Graff, Koleigh58 1:16.67

35.52 41.15

YRRV-IL  9Hughes, Madison59 1:16.73

37.41 39.32

OCS-IL  9Leach, Charley60 1:16.86

35.17 41.69

FOX-IL  9Wisker, Brooke61 1:17.33

36.89 40.44

CPD-IL  8Sieniek, Amelia62 1:17.74

38.83 38.91

LIFE-IL  9Ferraro, Linden63 1:18.70

36.69 42.01

SCST-IL  9Hatczel, Emma64 1:19.42

37.98 41.44

RISE-IL  9Rusk, Ariana65 1:19.59

36.78 42.81

Y2K-IL  9DeBartolo, Aurelia66 1:20.63

36.42 44.21

MAVS-IL  9Doyle, Molly67 1:20.71

36.48 44.23

CLSC-IL  9Shekhar, Maya68 1:21.43

37.99 43.44

 
#4  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAVS-IL 10Maher, Reid1 1:00.59   20.0

28.89 31.70

FMC-IL 10Potentas, Jason2 1:00.99   17.0

29.61 31.38

LIFE-IL 10Chinzorig, Muunuu3 1:01.78   16.0

29.02 32.76

FMC-IL 10Choi, Ethan4 1:02.01   15.0

30.07 31.94

ACAD-IL 10Ochs, Francis5 1:02.71   14.0

29.90 32.81

SST-IL 10Tierney, Arden6 1:02.82   13.0

29.52 33.30

MMSC-IL 10Borkowski, Blake7 1:04.30   12.0

31.26 33.04

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian8 1:04.41   11.0

30.84 33.57

FOX-IL  9Hassanien, Selim*9 1:04.64   8.0

31.26 33.38

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan*9 1:04.64   8.0

31.05 33.59

HOSC-IL 10Kosenko, Maksim11 1:04.96   6.0

30.63 34.33

HEAT-IL 10Liu, Gordon12 1:05.21   5.0

31.50 33.71

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake13 1:05.48   4.0

31.19 34.29

GSC-IL 10Kim, Mason14 1:05.49   3.0

31.68 33.81

HWSA-IL  8Weith, Brayden15 1:05.52   2.0

31.07 34.45

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis16 1:05.65   1.0

31.41 34.24

TIDE-IL 10Agnew, George*17 1:05.81

32.05 33.76

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton*17 1:05.81

31.02 34.79

MMSC-IL 10Singeorzan, David19 1:05.82

30.91 34.91

FOX-IL 10Bi, Jason20 1:05.88

32.22 33.66

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan21 1:06.04

31.19 34.85

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor*22 1:06.14

31.55 34.59

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan*22 1:06.14

30.34 35.80

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor24 1:06.21

31.39 34.82

PAC-IL 10Munkherdene, Gangantugs25 1:06.51

31.00 35.51

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan26 1:06.52

31.78 34.74
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#4  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free)

WILD-IL 10Fast, Aaron27 1:06.69

32.27 34.42

DLTA-IL 10Mura, Mircia28 1:06.70

32.69 34.01

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett29 1:06.74

31.10 35.64

LWSA-IL  9Sink, Kai30 1:06.75

31.79 34.96

WILD-IL 10Nguyen, Jayden31 1:07.19

31.48 35.71

NAC-IL 10Swiercz, Aaron32 1:07.21

32.24 34.97

CPD-IL 10Chen, Jayden33 1:07.23

31.85 35.38

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli34 1:07.28

32.03 35.25

CPD-IL 10Liu, Mark35 1:07.38

32.08 35.30

BSC-IL 10Herrick, Conrad36 1:07.53

32.07 35.46

HOSC-IL 10Wolski, Patrick37 1:07.60

31.86 35.74

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas38 1:07.62

32.40 35.22

FMC-IL 10Augys, Anthony39 1:07.91

33.47 34.44

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent40 1:08.06

32.47 35.59

YDSC-IL  9Holthaus, Chase41 1:08.09

31.77 36.32

AA-IL 10Geli, Owen42 1:08.24

CPD-IL 10Lopez, Mateo43 1:08.34

33.13 35.21

RISE-IL  9Dahl, Emmett44 1:08.42

32.73 35.69

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David45 1:08.69

31.74 36.95

SCST-IL 10Donato, Dylan46 1:08.78

31.95 36.83

WSO-IL 10Miner, Luke47 1:09.08

33.09 35.99

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, August48 1:09.17

34.02 35.15

MAVS-IL 10Kelly, Jonathan49 1:09.18

32.20 36.98

CWAC-IL 10Bartels, Anthony50 1:09.55

32.19 37.36

WSO-IL 10Levy, Cooper51 1:09.59

33.36 36.23

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang52 1:09.90

33.26 36.64

M3A-IL  9Shen, Harry53 1:10.11

MAVS-IL 10Iconaru, Oliver54 1:10.20

32.71 37.49

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan55 1:10.25

33.30 36.95

FMC-IL  8Palmer, Theodore56 1:10.75

33.44 37.31

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett57 1:11.06

34.50 36.56

HWSA-IL  9Zajac, Oliwer58 1:11.43

34.27 37.16

BNSC-IL 10Pettis, Jack59 1:11.88

34.01 37.87

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik60 1:13.65

34.87 38.78

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar61 1:14.00

33.63 40.37

LYON-IL  9Biamonte, Ronald62 1:15.30

34.24 41.06

HOSC-IL  8Gursoy, Aden63 1:15.73

35.27 40.46

 
#5  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCS-IL 10Zych, Anna1 35.14   20.0

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake2 35.38   17.0

WILD-IL 10Safarikova, Alice3 35.87   16.0

PAWW-IL 10Sylvester, Sybil4 38.68   15.0

MMSC-IL  9Neubauer, Natalie5 38.80   14.0

PAC-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle6 39.09   13.0

FOX-IL 10Wong, Elizabeth7 39.11   12.0

RISE-IL 10Mettling, Colette8 39.17   11.0

MAVS-IL 10Brennan, Nora9 39.38   9.0

SPY-IL 10Burger, Maevyn10 39.46   7.0

SCST-IL 10Kruse, Blake11 39.64   6.0

LYON-IL 10Wagner, Grace12 39.75   5.0

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery13 39.97   4.0

ACAD-IL 10Bianco, Lainey14 40.03   3.0

HEAT-IL 10Dossey, Catherine15 40.07   2.0

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela16 40.25   1.0

PPD-IL 10Rulkowski, Sara17 40.52

RISE-IL 10Weibler, Everly18 40.66

GSC-IL 10Wylezek, Victoria19 40.71

WAC-IL 10Bittner, Scarlett20 41.07

HSC-IL  9Basile, Calista21 41.22

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna22 41.30

PAC-IL 10Shah, Mahi23 41.37

ACAD-IL 10Georgiev, Galena*24 41.42

JPD-IL 10Whalen, Alyssa*24 41.42

RISE-IL 10Joern, Evelyn26 41.50

SCST-IL 10Verbeeck, Jori27 41.68

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper28 41.75

LFSC-IL 10Zhong, Sophia29 41.80

HSC-IL  9Whittington, Toby30 41.94

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia31 42.02

FMC-IL  9Dyson, Jori32 42.08

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn33 42.11

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney34 42.51

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden35 42.61

NTA-IL  9Liberman, Alyssa36 42.85

RISE-IL  9Kupstas, Evelin37 42.95

RISE-IL  9Rusk, Ariana38 42.99

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane39 43.04

PPD-IL  9Song, Elizaveta40 43.57

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina41 43.93

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay42 43.96

WILD-IL  9Krstic, Mila43 44.27

PPD-IL  9Giangreco, Harper44 44.47

MAVS-IL  9Doyle, Molly45 44.80

ACAD-IL  8Majewski, Mia46 45.06

SCT-IL  9Kijek, Ella47 45.11

PPD-IL  9Catardi, Adeline48 45.30

PAC-IL  9Sheleg, Adriana49 45.49

JETS-IL  9Yumena, Kate Ann50 46.41

 
#6  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PPD-IL 10Holda, Nathan1 36.15   20.0

LIFE-IL 10Harris, Adam2 36.18   17.0

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David3 37.37   16.0

M3A-IL 10Ruhnke, Zachary4 37.66   15.0

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan5 37.75   14.0

FOX-IL 10Bi, Jason6 37.78   13.0

CPD-IL 10Chen, Jayden7 38.20   12.0

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om8 38.64   11.0

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Conor9 39.01   9.0

SCST-IL 10Winck, Henry10 39.22   7.0

CPD-IL 10Li, Adam11 39.24   6.0

FOX-IL  9Hassanien, Selim12 39.53   5.0

HSC-IL 10Blake, Matthew13 39.66   4.0

RISE-IL  9Zajac, Hubert14 39.89   3.0

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton15 40.07   2.0

GSC-IL 10Kim, Mason16 40.28   1.0

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan17 40.36

SPY-IL 10Croke, Jonas18 40.45

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis19 40.56

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick20 41.25

HEAT-IL 10Lee, Seojin21 41.32

PAWW-IL  9Lu, Weining*22 41.36

GSC-IL  9Sung, Dawson*22 41.36

MMSC-IL 10Borkowski, Blake24 41.56

LWSA-IL  9Sink, Kai25 41.59

CPD-IL 10Liu, Mark26 41.67

FOX-IL  8Cai, Wesley27 42.19

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang28 42.58

SCST-IL  9Apasov, Daniel29 42.82

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David30 42.99

WILD-IL  9Miller, Sebastian31 43.01

RISE-IL  9Grzywacz, Kristian32 43.31

HWSA-IL  9Zajac, Oliwer33 43.61

FMC-IL  9Nakovski, Luka34 43.94

FOX-IL  9Perez, Jonathan35 44.23

SPY-IL  9Pressnall, Callen36 44.24

PPD-IL  9Chama, Irvine37 44.28

FMC-IL  8Hodder, Graham38 45.06

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar--- DFS

 
#7  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-IL 10Resendiz, Giddel1 1:10.47   20.0

34.61 35.86
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#7  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back)

HSC-IL 10Brownfield, Teagan2 1:10.89   17.0

34.29 36.60

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana3 1:11.71   16.0

34.40 37.31

HSC-IL 10Pasquinelli, Siena4 1:13.48   15.0

35.61 37.87

FMC-IL  9Choi, Olivia5 1:14.05   14.0

36.14 37.91

RMSC-IL 10Feliciano, Delilah6 1:14.62   13.0

36.67 37.95

FMC-IL  8Dill, Madeline7 1:15.61   12.0

37.44 38.17

HWSA-IL 10Rams, Victoria8 1:15.80   11.0

37.36 38.44

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia9 1:16.13   9.0

36.76 39.37

RISE-IL  9Scheetz, Olivia10 1:16.65   7.0

36.72 39.93

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Siena11 1:16.67   6.0

37.51 39.16

PAWW-IL 10Sylvester, Sybil12 1:16.98   5.0

37.97 39.01

PAC-IL  8Ma, Sirui13 1:17.03   4.0

37.44 39.59

ACAD-IL 10Georgiev, Galena14 1:17.73   3.0

HOSC-IL 10Legrand, Emma15 1:17.98   2.0

37.33 40.65

HSC-IL  9Basile, Calista16 1:17.99   1.0

38.68 39.31

PAC-IL  9Schneider, Fiona17 1:18.06

SCST-IL 10Kruse, Blake18 1:18.27

38.08 40.19

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena19 1:18.35

38.32 40.03

SCT-IL 10Jankovich, Ruza20 1:18.78

TIDE-IL 10Gorman, Quinn21 1:19.33

38.20 41.13

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve22 1:19.68

39.23 40.45

PAC-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle23 1:19.71

RISE-IL 10Schneider, Anna24 1:21.09

39.00 42.09

HOSC-IL 10Czubak, Adalyn25 1:21.23

39.53 41.70

PAC-IL  9Sheleg, Adriana26 1:21.69

39.13 42.56

WILD-IL  9Krstic, Mila27 1:22.92

40.09 42.83

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica28 1:23.21

41.00 42.21

FOX-IL  9Wisker, Brooke29 1:23.56

42.25 41.31

FOX-IL  9Shymkewich, Uma30 1:23.70

40.93 42.77

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay31 1:24.52

40.61 43.91

MAVS-IL  9Rutherford, Quinn32 1:25.80

41.86 43.94

 
#8  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAVS-IL 10Maher, Reid1 1:06.94   20.0

32.33 34.61

FMC-IL 10Tung, Kyle2 1:08.26   17.0

33.54 34.72

LIFE-IL 10Chinzorig, Muunuu3 1:09.50   16.0

34.02 35.48

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan4 1:09.81   15.0

33.95 35.86

HOSC-IL 10Wolski, Patrick5 1:09.91   14.0

33.92 35.99

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson6 1:10.10   13.0

34.32 35.78

HSC-IL 10Fong, Aiden7 1:10.30   12.0

33.63 36.67

PPD-IL 10Santos, Kenan8 1:10.39   11.0

33.92 36.47

LIFE-IL  9Marshall, Troy9 1:10.81   9.0

34.59 36.22

HWSA-IL  8Weith, Brayden10 1:13.33   7.0

35.79 37.54

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett11 1:13.52   6.0

35.20 38.32

YWFF-IL  9Baker, Brody12 1:13.95   5.0

35.52 38.43

HOSC-IL 10Kosenko, Maksim13 1:13.96   4.0

36.03 37.93

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan14 1:14.10   3.0

36.21 37.89

MAVS-IL 10McNelis, Neal15 1:14.24   2.0

35.92 38.32

SPY-IL 10Croke, Jonas16 1:14.40   1.0

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian17 1:14.65

36.87 37.78

DLTA-IL 10Mura, Mircia18 1:14.95

36.34 38.61

WILD-IL 10Wei, Henderson19 1:15.01

36.22 38.79

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack20 1:15.10

36.21 38.89

CLSC-IL 10Zheng, Daniel21 1:15.35

36.93 38.42

HSC-IL 10Fichter, Barrett22 1:15.38

36.50 38.88

FMC-IL 10Li, Isaac23 1:15.59

37.19 38.40

RISE-IL  9Dahl, Emmett24 1:15.61

36.68 38.93

MMSC-IL 10Borkowski, Blake25 1:15.64

37.44 38.20

SST-IL 10Tierney, Arden26 1:15.90

36.36 39.54

MAVS-IL 10Kelly, Jonathan27 1:15.96

37.25 38.71

CWAC-IL 10Bartels, Anthony28 1:16.19

36.80 39.39

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli29 1:16.53

37.56 38.97

BSC-IL 10Herrick, Conrad30 1:16.67

36.87 39.80

PAC-IL 10Shen, Hunter31 1:16.96

37.18 39.78

MAVS-IL 10Early, James32 1:17.13

37.96 39.17

SCST-IL 10Donato, Dylan33 1:17.39

37.49 39.90

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor34 1:17.51

38.51 39.00

TIDE-IL 10Agnew, George35 1:17.60

38.33 39.27

FOX-IL 10Bi, Jason36 1:17.61

38.62 38.99

HWSA-IL 10Kuzdzal, Kacper37 1:17.85

37.72 40.13

PPD-IL  9Aoyama, Takahiro38 1:17.91

36.50 41.41

MAVS-IL 10Iconaru, Oliver39 1:18.10

37.85 40.25

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton40 1:18.27

37.08 41.19

SCST-IL 10Peterson, Sean41 1:18.62

38.70 39.92

WILD-IL 10Fast, Marc42 1:18.63

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David43 1:18.65

38.57 40.08

WILD-IL 10Nguyen, Jayden44 1:18.66

37.16 41.50

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan45 1:19.29

39.34 39.95

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett46 1:19.36

39.00 40.36

PAC-IL 10Munkherdene, Gangantugs47 1:19.61

38.93 40.68

HSC-IL  9Sampat, Nathan48 1:20.00

39.01 40.99

TIDE-IL  9Westerhaus, Milo49 1:20.34

39.01 41.33

HOSC-IL  9Scavnicar, Greyson50 1:20.53

38.49 42.04

FMC-IL 10Augys, Anthony51 1:20.55

39.95 40.60

FMC-IL  8Palmer, Theodore52 1:20.60

CPD-IL  9Migurskiy, Makar53 1:20.93

38.76 42.17

LYON-IL  9Eichstaedt, Alfred54 1:21.15

39.94 41.21

BNSC-IL 10Pettis, Jack55 1:22.23

39.48 42.75

IGSC-IL  9Dumich, George56 1:22.75

40.34 42.41

FOX-IL  8Cai, Wesley57 1:23.12

41.16 41.96
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#8  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back)

M3A-IL  9Shen, Harry58 1:24.74

41.62 43.12

AA-IL 10Geli, Owen--- DQ 1:19.22

6.2 Left position on the back except when executing a turn

38.72 40.50

 
#9  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDST-IL 10Malo, Emma1 31.11   20.0

WILD-IL 10Safarikova, Alice2 31.22   17.0

LIFE-IL 10Resendiz, Giddel3 31.54   16.0

PAC-IL  8Ma, Sirui4 32.13   15.0

SCST-IL 10Spring, Julia5 32.49   14.0

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline6 32.55   13.0

EMSC-IL 10Goss, Lillian7 33.00   12.0

RISE-IL  9Scheetz, Olivia*8 33.13   10.0

DCST-IL 10Anderson, Stella*8 33.13   10.0

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia10 33.16   7.0

SPY-IL 10Burger, Maevyn11 33.20   6.0

EMSC-IL 10Tysma, Kira12 33.33   5.0

PAC-IL 10Shah, Mahi13 33.57   4.0

OFSA-IL 10Larson, Jamie14 33.62   3.0

FMC-IL  9Choi, Olivia15 33.79   2.0

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana16 33.99   1.0

HOSC-IL 10Legrand, Emma17 34.13

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela18 34.15

LYON-IL 10Fowler, Ella19 34.22

FMC-IL  8Dill, Madeline20 34.25

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith*21 34.58

SCST-IL 10Verbeeck, Jori*21 34.58

MAVS-IL  9Piszynski, Juliet23 34.63

SWAQ-IL 10Riegler, Alannah24 34.72

SPY-IL 10Lee, Cadence25 34.86

RISE-IL 10Schneider, Anna26 34.95

RISE-IL 10Lindley, Nora27 35.11

MMSC-IL 10Sleigh, Morgan28 35.26

PAC-IL  9Schneider, Fiona29 35.48

Y2K-IL 10Cook, Kelly30 35.75

HOSC-IL 10Czubak, Adalyn31 35.81

AA-IL  8Nordmark, Savannah32 35.86

NTA-IL  9Liberman, Alyssa33 35.87

SBD-IL 10Eads, Kinsley34 35.98

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan35 36.05

LYON-IL  9Havens, Delaney36 36.14

WAC-IL  8Dickman, Quinn37 36.20

HSC-IL  9Trombly, Sydney38 36.43

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh39 36.50

FOX-IL  9Horner, Evan40 36.85

ACAD-IL 10Georgiev, Galena41 36.96

BSA-IL  9Soto, Bianca42 37.05

FMC-IL  9Hodder, Charlotte43 37.23

NAC-IL  9Ruiz, Madeline44 37.29

PAWW-IL  9Huwe, Ella45 37.31

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn46 37.47

CPD-IL  8Sieniek, Amelia47 37.66

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan48 37.72

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica49 37.76

MMSC-IL  9Neubauer, Natalie50 37.77

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah51 38.10

SSC-IL  9McCool, Emily52 38.13

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire53 38.22

HSC-IL  9Williams, Norah54 38.37

BNSC-IL  9Dundov, Isabelle55 38.40

FOX-IL  8Brock, Emma56 38.42

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay57 38.92

CLSC-IL  9Shekhar, Maya58 39.27

ACAD-IL  9Vlahopoulos, Natalie59 39.33

HSC-IL  9Perez, Vivian60 39.58

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire61 39.92

WCS-IL  9Pollack, Allison62 40.05

HSC-IL  9Whittington, Toby63 40.10

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina64 40.13

FOX-IL  9Wisker, Brooke65 40.22

FMC-IL  9Dyson, Jori66 40.29

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney67 40.55

 
#10  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAVS-IL 10Maher, Reid1 29.92   20.0

ACAD-IL 10Ochs, Francis2 31.01   17.0

LWSA-IL  9Sink, Kai*3 31.11   15.5

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson*3 31.11   15.5

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan5 31.53   14.0

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas6 31.60   13.0

HSC-IL 10Fong, Aiden7 31.83   12.0

PAC-IL 10Shen, Hunter8 31.91   11.0

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om9 32.35   9.0

FMC-IL 10Zamora, Derek10 32.36   7.0

BSA-IL 10Ponce de Leon, Matteo11 32.48   6.0

PPD-IL 10Santos, Kenan12 32.59   5.0

FVFY-IL 10Mosher, Jackson13 32.67   4.0

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick14 32.87   3.0

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake15 32.95   2.0

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas16 33.09   1.0

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett17 33.15

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan18 33.18

MAVS-IL 10Kelly, Jonathan19 33.23

PPD-IL  9Komsa, Mark20 33.42

NAC-IL 10Swiercz, Aaron21 33.48

MAVS-IL 10McNelis, Neal22 33.52

HOSC-IL 10Wolski, Patrick23 33.58

LFSC-IL 10Cernansky, Ben24 33.97

NEPT-IL 10Meachem, Charleston*25 34.16

HOSC-IL  8Gursoy, Aden*25 34.16

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis27 34.17

WILD-IL 10Fast, Aaron28 34.18

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan29 34.29

HEAT-IL 10Liu, Gordon30 34.34

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan31 34.53

SPD-IL 10Tanaka, Takuma32 34.54

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan33 34.56

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent34 34.66

SCST-IL 10Donato, Dylan35 34.68

WSO-IL 10Miner, Luke*36 34.72

WILD-IL 10Nistor, Marc*36 34.72

AA-IL 10Geli, Owen38 34.78

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang39 34.83

FOX-IL  9Hassanien, Selim40 34.91

MAVS-IL 10Iconaru, Oliver41 35.07

RISE-IL  9Dahl, Emmett42 35.33

CPD-IL 10Liu, Mark43 35.38

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton*44 35.42

YRRV-IL 10Welt, Thatcher*44 35.42

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor46 35.46

PPD-IL  9Aoyama, Takahiro47 35.57

YDSC-IL  9Schultz, Owyn48 36.11

GSC-IL  9Sung, Dawson49 36.21

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton50 36.44

HWSA-IL  8Weith, Brayden51 36.55

WHTN-IL 10Byrne, Colin52 36.99

WILD-IL  9Miller, Sebastian53 37.89

OCS-IL  7Lindsey, Beau54 39.44

WILD-IL  9Vdovets, Asher55 42.75

 
#11  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-IL 10Reilly, Elsie1 5:49.97   20.0

31.73 34.92 35.7636.07

35.73 35.95 36.22 36.01

35.35 32.23

RMSC-IL 10Feliciano, Delilah2 5:57.75   17.0

31.90 35.35 35.4536.29

38.20 36.36 36.02 38.82

35.09 34.27

WDST-IL 10Malo, Emma3 6:10.74   16.0

31.51 35.96 38.3237.61

38.11 38.32 38.73 38.76

38.53 34.89

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline4 6:15.71   15.0

34.04 37.59 38.2938.74

38.04 38.10 37.96 38.49

37.72 36.74

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena5 6:15.84   14.0

32.89 36.95 39.3138.92

39.07 38.37 38.94 38.96

36.52 35.91

HSC-IL 10Brownfield, Teagan6 6:16.74   13.0

32.99 36.29 38.8438.42

38.94 38.72 38.80 38.53

38.61 36.60

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela7 6:20.54   12.0

33.36 37.89 38.1538.62

38.71 39.59 39.51 39.53

38.20 36.98

WCS-IL 10Zych, Anna8 6:21.37   11.0

33.43 36.99 39.1738.42

39.40 39.44 39.60 39.17

38.96 36.79

SCST-IL 10Spring, Julia9 6:22.37   9.0

33.60 38.79 39.3839.75

39.25 39.42 39.41 38.61

38.88 35.28



Hinsdale Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:48 PM  3/10/2025  Page 6

2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#11  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free)

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake10 6:24.00   7.0

35.32 38.91 39.1439.27

38.95 39.15 39.11 39.26

37.56 37.33

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux11 6:29.13   6.0

34.78 37.77 39.7139.15

41.59 40.53 38.95 39.03

40.42 37.20

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna12 6:36.47   5.0

35.26 40.10 41.1040.62

41.03 41.23 40.30 41.04

39.67 36.12

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Siena13 6:37.91   4.0

34.44 40.41 40.6441.76

42.02 40.75 40.62 42.01

38.28 36.98

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve14 6:40.41   3.0

35.46 38.62 40.7540.57

40.93 40.73 40.94 41.50

40.90 40.01

TIDE-IL 10Gorman, Quinn15 6:43.48   2.0

33.76 39.44 41.3340.98

41.75 42.07 41.49 41.58

40.77 40.31

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn16 6:45.75   1.0

35.34 40.10 40.8440.89

41.08 41.38 41.88 42.05

40.87 41.32

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane17 6:50.80

34.34 42.23 41.1541.71

41.95 42.53 42.30 43.28

42.96 38.35

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan18 6:50.97

37.71 40.66 42.2341.99

42.80 41.80 42.14 42.13

41.51 38.00

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison19 7:01.73

36.99 40.64 42.5142.05

43.37 43.50 44.35 43.90

43.87 40.55

MMSC-IL  9Neubauer, Natalie20 7:05.30

37.27 41.00 43.8241.97

43.39 44.22 44.63 44.36

43.68 40.96

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah21 7:08.69

37.91 43.06 44.6145.22

43.99 44.29 43.52 44.28

41.53 40.28

CORE-IL  8Wahlgren, Audrey22 7:09.44

38.21 42.81 44.3344.51

44.76 43.48 43.36 43.82

43.04 41.12

MAVS-IL  9Rutherford, Quinn23 7:13.97

38.40 43.83 46.2344.84

45.30 45.00 44.29 43.37

44.33 38.38

FOX-IL  9Shymkewich, Uma24 7:14.47

38.74 43.34 44.9345.39

44.39 46.08 1:31.06

37.89

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope25 7:18.57

38.30 43.10 44.8543.90

45.21 46.12 46.21 44.71

1:26.17

 
#12  Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FMC-IL 10Choi, Ethan1 5:40.81   20.0

31.63 34.52 34.8534.79

35.23 34.19 34.32 34.89

34.18 32.21

FMC-IL 10Potentas, Jason2 5:42.89   17.0

31.40 34.26 35.2934.80

35.00 34.94 34.94 34.95

34.33 32.98

M3A-IL 10Ruhnke, Zachary3 5:53.12   16.0

32.00 35.31 36.2736.00

35.95 35.86 35.92 36.51

35.65 33.65

SST-IL 10Tierney, Arden4 6:04.93   15.0

31.32 36.16 37.6836.93

37.07 38.06 38.15 37.66

36.82 35.08

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian5 6:11.19   14.0

32.98 37.23 38.0037.45

38.47 38.24 37.96 38.94

37.94 33.98

FMC-IL 10Tung, Kyle6 6:11.30   13.0

32.96 37.11 38.1837.82

37.88 38.08 38.19 38.24

37.48 35.36

LIFE-IL  9Marshall, Troy7 6:11.74   12.0

32.46 36.38 38.5737.76

37.48 38.50 38.39 37.99

38.01 36.20

HOSC-IL 10Kosenko, Maksim8 6:13.91   11.0

33.16 37.48 38.4038.53

38.46 37.82 38.15 38.36

37.83 35.72

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton9 6:14.95   9.0

32.72 36.63 38.3438.36

37.88 38.82 39.19 38.12

37.78 37.11

HSC-IL 10Fong, Aiden10 6:18.91   7.0

32.85 37.51 37.2139.22

39.06 38.00 39.02 38.63

40.65 36.76

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor11 6:19.02   6.0

33.74 38.26 39.2438.68

39.59 38.92 39.20 40.08

38.39 32.92

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack12 6:19.04   5.0

33.92 38.30 38.6539.86

38.77 39.05 38.89 38.24

37.94 35.42

MMSC-IL 10Singeorzan, David13 6:19.97   4.0

33.08 37.92 38.8238.54

38.99 38.96 39.45 39.49

37.66 37.06

DLTA-IL 10Mura, Mircia14 6:21.10   3.0

34.35 39.27 39.3339.68

40.08 37.52 38.23 39.30

37.97 35.37

HSC-IL 10Blake, Matthew15 6:22.04   2.0

34.60 37.86 38.6438.72

38.58 38.85 38.76 38.79

39.06 38.18

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake16 6:24.78   1.0

34.35 38.36 39.3838.54

39.69 39.95 39.99 39.45

39.53 35.54

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton17 6:27.88

34.22 39.31 39.8639.80

40.37 39.03 39.28 39.46

39.33 37.22

HSC-IL 10Fichter, Barrett18 6:28.45

33.52 37.75 39.2339.14

40.47 39.70 40.54 40.33

39.62 38.15

TIDE-IL 10Holt, Ethan19 6:31.44

34.57 39.35 39.8539.18

39.28 40.67 40.37 39.89

40.15 38.13

BSC-IL 10Herrick, Conrad20 6:32.46

35.26 38.76 40.9239.85

40.22 39.28 41.08 40.36

39.08 37.65

FMC-IL 10Augys, Anthony21 6:33.61

34.61 39.28 40.7539.99

40.62 40.95 40.41 40.12

39.82 37.06

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli22 6:33.72

35.93 38.97 39.6139.14

40.30 40.81 40.37 41.13

39.73 37.73

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan23 6:34.10

33.35 38.71 40.3639.96

40.66 40.75 41.74 40.83

39.91 37.83

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan24 6:40.22

34.35 39.93 40.8640.32

41.68 41.27 41.32 1:21.86

38.63

MAVS-IL 10Early, James25 6:41.66

35.31 38.87 41.0841.10

41.06 41.72 41.29 42.08

41.09 38.06
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Results
(#12  Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free)

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David26 6:41.73

35.01 40.87 40.0840.36

41.35 41.47 41.24 41.39

41.62 38.34

HWSA-IL 10Kuzdzal, Kacper27 6:47.70

35.62 40.07 41.9941.47

42.07 42.25 42.30 41.98

41.67 38.28

GSC-IL 10Kim, Mason28 6:51.22

35.07 40.69 42.4942.12

43.54 43.47 42.88 43.63

41.78 35.55

SCST-IL  9Apasov, Daniel29 6:51.83

36.55 41.37 42.0042.06

43.09 42.10 42.70 42.11

40.49 39.36

FMC-IL  9Nakovski, Luka30 6:54.53

36.67 43.07 43.4242.75

43.64 42.53 42.42 42.19

41.26 36.58

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik31 6:54.89

35.43 41.03 42.8941.18

43.20 1:28.09

42.01 37.85

CPD-IL  9Migurskiy, Makar32 7:00.78

37.68 41.76 43.4342.88

43.17 43.56 43.35 43.12

42.66 39.17

YDSC-IL  9Schultz, Owyn33 7:03.75

36.01 41.39 43.5842.17

44.14 43.74 43.98 44.95

45.24 38.55

BNSC-IL 10Pettis, Jack34 7:06.23

36.49 43.02 43.5145.95

45.87 45.37 43.73 44.16

40.41 37.72

LWSA-IL  9Adam, Kian35 7:10.78

37.02 42.98 44.4844.64

44.03 45.46 45.41 42.71

43.90 40.15

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar--- DFS

 
#13  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

CHMP2:10.99

Meet Qualifying:  2:10.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSC-IL1 1:57.67 CHMP

Ellenberger, Siena 10 Cassell, Blake 10

Brownfield, Teagan 10 Schreiber, Emmeline 10

29.61 29.77 28.3229.97

APAC-IL2 2:00.47 CHMP

Ma, Sirui 8 Gurak, Isabelle 10

Schneider, Fiona 9 Shah, Mahi 10

30.74 29.71 29.9830.04

ASCST-IL3 2:03.37 CHMP

Spring, Julia 10 Kruse, Blake 10

Verbeeck, Jori 10 Risler, Rita 10

30.66 30.19 31.3331.19

AFMC-IL4 2:03.97 CHMP

Dill, Madeline 8 Choi, Olivia 9

Sahady, Addison 10 Seraphin, Eve 10

32.27 30.81 30.1930.70

ARISE-IL5 2:05.23 CHMP

Schneider, Anna 10 Matayosian Melius, Reese 10

Weibler, Everly 10 Scheetz, Olivia 9

32.04 31.76 29.5931.84

AHOSC-IL6 2:06.78 CHMP

Czubak, Adalyn 10 Casey, Brooke 10

Martin, Laney 10 Legrand, Emma 10

32.42 32.94 28.8532.57

ACWAC-IL7 2:06.97 CHMP

Chen, Sheela 10 Del Cid, Olivia 10

Calahorrano, Magdalena 9 Cremer, Madalena 10

32.39 31.90 31.0731.61

AWILD-IL8 2:07.29 CHMP

Safarikova, Alice 10 Krstic, Mila 9

Krasnansky, Avalon 10 Wilson, Ava 10

30.68 32.30 1:04.31

AMMSC-IL9 2:07.33 CHMP

Sleigh, Morgan 10 Long, Avery 10

Neubauer, Natalie 9 Miles, Eliana 10

31.75 32.62 20.8342.13

ACPD-IL10 2:07.54 CHMP

Kraycheva, Olivia 10 Rangel, Mariana 9

Fleischer, Rina 10 Yolich, Safiyah 10

30.41 33.91 30.9832.24

ASPY-IL11 2:07.78 CHMP

Karhliker, Lola 8 Lantz, Avery 10

Lee, Cadence 10 Burger, Maevyn 10

34.72 32.24 29.1131.71

AACAD-IL12 2:08.33 CHMP

Georgiev, Galena 10 Boehne, Lucille 10

Kopp, Sloane 10 Lesniak, Sophie 10

30.53 35.26 30.4132.13

AFOX-IL13 2:08.76 CHMP

Choi, Yuna 10 Alper, Madelynn 10

Shymkewich, Uma 9 Tian, Tammy 10

31.66 32.80 30.3133.99

ALIFE-IL*14 2:09.17 CHMP

Ferraro, Linden 9 Resendiz, Giddel 10

Rai, Aneira 9 Attridge, Gabriella 10

33.24 28.90 34.2632.77

BHSC-IL*14 2:09.17 CHMP

Suliga, Vivian 10 Pasquinelli, Siena 10

Trombly, Sydney 9 Ryan, Clare 10

31.83 33.33 31.3432.67

ADCST-IL16 2:09.80 CHMP

Garcia, Amelia 10 McGill, Audrey 10

Garcia, Isabel 9 Anderson, Stella 10

31.97 32.83 29.4035.60

ALYON-IL17 2:09.87 CHMP

Fowler, Ella 10 Newberger, Mia 10

Havens, Delaney 9 Wagner, Grace 10

31.42 32.98 31.9333.54

ALWSA-IL18 2:10.63 CHMP

Cohen, Alysa 10 Matthews, Clara 10

Mikuta, Leah 10 Smith, Audrey 9

32.06 31.56 31.4935.52

BPAC-IL19 2:10.71 CHMP

Rabin, Hailey 10 Mendiratta, Aaryahi 10

Nierman, Madelyn 9 Sheleg, Adriana 9

32.03 32.06 32.9533.67

BRISE-IL20 2:11.80

Rusk, Ariana 9 Joern, Evelyn 10

Kupstas, Evelin 9 Mettling, Colette 10

39.44 29.03 30.9132.42

AMAVS-IL21 2:12.31

Brennan, Nora 10 Wehrenberg, Emily 10

Rutherford, Quinn 9 Piszynski, Juliet 9

32.58 32.59 33.0834.06

BFOX-IL22 2:12.35

Selvaraj, Vikashni 10 Wisker, Brooke 9

Kats, Victoria 10 Fairchild, Alexis 10

37.50 28.60 32.0034.25

BCWAC-IL23 2:12.61

Vashist, Svara 10 Sudarshan, Avni 10

Sydel, Addison 8 Caliento, Mia 9

33.47 32.70 32.6433.80

AAA-IL24 2:14.56

Reband, Angelina 9 De Jonckheere, Emily 10

Nordmark, Savannah 8 Nordmark, Brooklyn 10

1:06.75 34.33

APAWW-IL25 2:15.85

Huwe, Ella 9 Stetzler, Nora 10

Zimmerman, Kinsley 10 Sylvester, Sybil 10

35.86 39.27 29.4131.31

BFMC-IL26 2:17.43

Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn 9 Flood, Camden 10

Dang, Chloe 10 Kuhl, Penelope 9

34.10 34.03 35.4033.90

 
#14  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

CHMP2:10.59

Meet Qualifying:  2:10.59

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFMC-IL1 1:55.94 CHMP

Potentas, Jason 10 Tung, Kyle 10

Schiefelbein, Cole 10 Choi, Ethan 10

28.47 29.01 27.7030.76

AACAD-IL2 1:58.73 CHMP

Ochs, Francis 10 Montiel, Jameson 10

Johnson, Jack 10 Slowik, Luke 10

28.17 28.52 31.3730.67

AFOX-IL3 2:01.10 CHMP

Salvesen, Rowan 10 Hassanien, Selim 9

Jiang, Lucas 10 Gu, Victor 10

30.31 29.70 1:01.09
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#14  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

AMAVS-IL4 2:01.13 CHMP

McNelis, Neal 10 Iconaru, Oliver 10

Kelly, Jonathan 10 Maher, Reid 10

31.15 31.35 28.0130.62

ACPD-IL5 2:01.22 CHMP

Mui, Avis 10 Chen, Jayden 10

Mei, Jexton 10 Liu, Mark 10

30.31 29.95 29.9730.99

AHOSC-IL6 2:01.44 CHMP

Rafacz, Erik 9 Hutchison, Paul 10

Scavnicar, Greyson 9 Gursoy, Aden 8

30.30 29.55 29.9831.61

APPD-IL7 2:03.07 CHMP

Santos, Kenan 10 Komsa, Mark 9

Holda, Nathan 10 Ludy, Ethan 10

30.63 31.46 30.3030.68

APAC-IL8 2:03.13 CHMP

Woolson, Frederick 10 Ozbay, Bora 10

Shen, Hunter 10 Munkherdene, Gangantugs 10

31.58 31.76 29.2730.52

ARISE-IL9 2:03.33 CHMP

Donnelly, Kevin 10 Stanulis, Tomas 10

Dahl, Emmett 9 Korduck, Eli 10

32.29 29.98 30.2430.82

BFOX-IL10 2:03.35 CHMP

Bi, Jason 10 Oconnor, Stefan 10

Reyes, Liam 10 Yilmaz, Ruzgar 10

29.75 31.52 31.7130.37

ACWAC-IL11 2:04.20 CHMP

Moldovan, Jake 10 Bartels, Anthony 10

Mulcrone, Conor 10 Bezsaly, Ryan 10

31.00 30.93 30.9631.31

ALIFE-IL12 2:04.96 CHMP

Chinzorig, Muunuu 10 Harris, Adam 10

Marshall, Troy 9 Kim, Maxwell 10

28.15 31.67 33.8831.26

AHSC-IL13 2:05.51 CHMP

Fichter, Barrett 10 Blake, Matthew 10

Sampat, Nathan 9 Fong, Aiden 10

31.95 31.21 30.5231.83

AFVFY-IL14 2:05.86 CHMP

Mosher, Jackson 10 Jordan, Joseph 10

Skubiak, Maksym 10 Gillibrand, Jude 10

31.63 31.71 31.2731.25

AGSC-IL15 2:06.96 CHMP

Sung, Dawson 9 Regan, John 10

Li, Evan 10 Kim, Mason 10

32.35 32.99 30.3931.23

AMMSC-IL16 2:07.04 CHMP

Singeorzan, David 10 Cresham, Anthony 10

Schawel, Bram 9 Borkowski, Blake 10

31.82 31.70 28.8634.66

BFMC-IL17 2:07.58 CHMP

Zamora, Derek 10 Palmer, Theodore 8

Bondrea, Nathan 9 Augys, Anthony 10

31.91 32.20 30.2933.18

ALWSA-IL18 2:07.85 CHMP

Rambo, Peyton 10 Sink, Kai 9

Edie, Jonathan 10 Adam, Kian 9

31.26 29.33 34.4232.84

AWSO-IL19 2:08.98 CHMP

Levy, Cooper 10 Miner, Beau 8

Miner, Luke 10 Woodward, Henry 10

30.88 35.07 32.6830.35

BMAVS-IL20 2:09.97 CHMP

Early, James 10 Miller, Owen 10

Ancel, Crew 10 Canejo, Gervazio 10

32.80 33.04 31.6332.50

AYDSC-IL21 2:10.18 CHMP

Holthaus, Chase 9 Schultz, Owyn 9

Birschbach, Lucas 10 Cox, Ethan 10

30.34 34.88 29.3235.64

BPPD-IL22 2:10.36 CHMP

Chama, Irvine 9 Aoyama, Takahiro 9

Chung, Noha 10 Shinde, Arjun 10

32.51 32.34 30.9734.54

BHOSC-IL23 2:10.53 CHMP

Kosenko, Maksim 10 Wolski, Patrick 10

Merryweather, Callan 10 Krishnan, Om 10

33.65 32.14 30.9533.79

BWILD-IL24 2:15.71

Nistor, Marc 10 Fast, Marc 10

Vdovets, Asher 9 Miller, Sebastian 9

31.86 32.95 33.9436.96

ASCST-IL--- DQ 2:00.83

10.12 Swimmer #2 Feet lost touch with the starting platform before the preceding team-mate

Donato, Dylan 10 Winck, Henry 10

Apasov, Daniel 9 Kling, Conor 10

30.84 29.88 28.6031.51

AWILD-IL--- DQ 2:03.44

10.12 Swimmer #4 Feet lost touch with the starting platform before the preceding team-mate

Wei, Henderson 10 Fast, Aaron 10

Wang, Wolfgang 9 Nguyen, Jayden 10

30.63 30.05 29.7832.98

BRISE-IL--- DQ 2:11.06

10.12 Swimmer #4 Feet lost touch with the starting platform before the preceding team-mate

Banari, Dan 10 Grzywacz, Kristian 9

Nelson, Owen 10 Grove, Marco 9

32.78 32.72 31.7533.81

 
#15  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-IL 10Reilly, Elsie1 2:09.83   20.0

30.35 33.62 32.6233.24

WDST-IL 10Malo, Emma2 2:14.30   17.0

30.26 33.74 34.9335.37

RMSC-IL 10Feliciano, Delilah3 2:16.88   16.0

31.34 35.44 33.8236.28

HOSC-IL 10Legrand, Emma4 2:19.52   15.0

31.80 35.11 35.8036.81

DCST-IL 10Anderson, Stella5 2:19.71   14.0

31.88 35.02 35.7537.06

WCS-IL 10Zych, Anna6 2:20.97   13.0

31.86 35.29 36.9136.91

HSC-IL 10Brownfield, Teagan7 2:21.77   12.0

32.41 35.78 36.1937.39

JPD-IL 10Whalen, Alyssa8 2:21.98   11.0

30.73 36.12 36.5338.60

SWAQ-IL 10Riegler, Alannah9 2:24.18   9.0

33.21 37.09 35.3238.56

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena10 2:24.29   7.0

32.14 36.49 37.9537.71

Sage-IL 10Skiba, Victoria11 2:25.32   6.0

34.69 37.20 36.5636.87

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux12 2:25.61   5.0

32.69 36.80 37.7938.33

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela13 2:25.73   4.0

33.19 37.11 37.3638.07

DCST-IL 10Garcia, Amelia14 2:26.53   3.0

33.22 37.42 37.1638.73

ACAD-IL 10Lesniak, Sophie15 2:26.62   2.0

32.84 37.45 37.5538.78

SCST-IL 10Spring, Julia16 2:26.74   1.0

32.65 37.14 38.2538.70

RISE-IL 10Schneider, Anna17 2:26.93

33.47 37.23 37.4138.82

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve18 2:27.33

33.49 37.99 37.0938.76

HWSA-IL 10Rams, Victoria19 2:27.67

33.13 35.98 1:18.56

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith20 2:28.00

34.53 38.40 35.6639.41

FMC-IL  9Choi, Olivia21 2:28.36

34.04 37.40 38.0138.91

OFSA-IL 10Larson, Jamie22 2:28.62

33.45 37.98 38.7538.44

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Siena23 2:29.18

33.35 38.12 37.9639.75

RISE-IL 10Matayosian Melius, Reese24 2:29.26

32.81 37.37 38.7240.36

RISE-IL 10Weibler, Everly25 2:30.05

33.38 38.00 38.6140.06

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna26 2:31.75

33.81 38.71 38.8940.34

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn27 2:32.43

34.19 39.00 39.0240.22

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan28 2:32.50

35.10 38.71 38.9139.78

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden29 2:32.59

35.33 39.30 37.5540.41

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane30 2:32.74

34.02 39.65 37.9441.13

WSO-IL 10Inman, Eloise31 2:32.95

34.36 39.48 39.2639.85

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery32 2:33.22

34.06 38.28 40.5640.32

RAID-IL 10Stoller, Adeline33 2:33.37

34.90 39.01 39.4140.05

FOX-IL  9Shymkewich, Uma34 2:34.32

34.40 40.59 37.3242.01

TIDE-IL 10Gorman, Quinn35 2:34.34

33.05 38.73 41.3341.23
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#15  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free)

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Magdalena36 2:34.36

33.78 38.75 40.1741.66

JPD-IL 10Razo, Aileen37 2:34.63

34.73 39.98 38.7141.21

WCS-IL 10Brown, Dakota38 2:35.14

34.06 39.49 39.6641.93

LPD-IL 10Cunningham, Kensington39 2:35.48

34.48 38.91 40.6041.49

YDSC-IL 10McGuire, Harper40 2:37.47

36.17 40.47 39.5041.33

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah41 2:39.37

36.67 41.78 39.5141.41

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper42 2:39.41

36.07 42.01 38.3742.96

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay43 2:41.86

35.10 41.44 40.7544.57

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison44 2:42.31

36.72 40.91 1:24.68

 
#16  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FMC-IL 10Choi, Ethan1 2:09.87   20.0

30.32 32.86 32.3634.33

FMC-IL 10Potentas, Jason2 2:10.04   17.0

30.27 33.36 32.4533.96

M3A-IL 10Ruhnke, Zachary3 2:12.75   16.0

30.58 33.76 33.4035.01

ACAD-IL 10Ochs, Francis4 2:15.08   15.0

30.59 34.03 34.9735.49

SST-IL 10Tierney, Arden5 2:16.36   14.0

30.60 34.68 34.9836.10

FMC-IL 10Tung, Kyle6 2:18.73   13.0

31.94 35.54 35.2635.99

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian7 2:19.75   12.0

31.89 35.76 34.6437.46

MMSC-IL 10Borkowski, Blake8 2:19.80   11.0

32.05 36.61 34.4236.72

HOSC-IL 10Kosenko, Maksim9 2:20.23   9.0

31.11 35.39 36.4537.28

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan10 2:20.36   7.0

32.22 36.09 35.2536.80

LIFE-IL  9Marshall, Troy11 2:20.42   6.0

31.61 36.45 35.3037.06

FOX-IL  9Hassanien, Selim12 2:20.57   5.0

33.03 34.96 35.6836.90

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton13 2:20.92   4.0

31.57 35.95 36.1137.29

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack14 2:20.95   3.0

32.21 36.11 35.1237.51

TIDE-IL 10Agnew, George15 2:21.56   2.0

32.79 36.33 35.6336.81

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor16 2:23.85   1.0

32.32 37.35 36.1937.99

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake17 2:24.49

32.70 38.02 35.3038.47

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli18 2:24.85

33.67 36.42 37.2137.55

BSC-IL 10Herrick, Conrad19 2:25.28

33.03 37.93 36.4937.83

WILD-IL 10Fast, Aaron*20 2:25.48

33.10 37.62 36.3138.45

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton*20 2:25.48

33.17 36.40 37.2238.69

CWAC-IL 10Bartels, Anthony22 2:25.49

33.28 37.61 36.3938.21

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent23 2:26.61

34.28 37.84 35.8338.66

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan24 2:26.70

32.44 38.10 37.2838.88

GSC-IL 10Kim, Mason25 2:26.80

33.23 37.90 36.7238.95

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton26 2:26.89

32.58 37.54 37.8838.89

YDSC-IL  9Holthaus, Chase27 2:28.09

32.73 36.82 39.6438.90

FMC-IL 10Augys, Anthony28 2:28.11

34.95 39.00 35.1039.06

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett29 2:28.27

34.70 37.83 37.1238.62

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett30 2:28.31

32.81 38.84 36.3840.28

HSC-IL 10Fichter, Barrett31 2:28.76

33.81 37.35 38.0639.54

RISE-IL  9Dahl, Emmett32 2:29.03

33.61 37.94 38.0539.43

HSC-IL 10Blake, Matthew33 2:29.38

33.83 37.46 38.8939.20

HSC-IL 10Fong, Aiden34 2:29.39

32.47 36.75 39.6440.53

TIDE-IL 10Holt, Ethan35 2:29.94

34.17 38.59 37.7739.41

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan36 2:30.78

33.68 39.08 38.2339.79

SPY-IL 10Croke, Jonas37 2:31.63

34.70 38.88 39.5238.53

WSO-IL 10Levy, Cooper38 2:31.95

35.70 39.32 36.5940.34

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, August39 2:32.13

34.98 38.51 38.2640.38

SCST-IL  9Apasov, Daniel40 2:35.56

33.94 40.05 39.4842.09

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang41 2:37.41

34.49 39.62 41.2342.07

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik42 2:38.10

34.69 40.93 39.1143.37

HOSC-IL  8Gursoy, Aden43 2:39.57

34.63 41.47 39.1744.30

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar44 2:40.23

35.45 42.32 1:22.46

HEAT-IL 10Liu, Gordon--- DQ 2:21.29

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

31.51 35.04 37.4937.25

MMSC-IL 10Singeorzan, David--- DQ 2:27.13

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

33.12 37.74 37.5238.75

 
#17  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-IL 10Resendiz, Giddel1 1:10.83   20.0

32.49 38.34

WILD-IL 10Safarikova, Alice2 1:12.66   17.0

33.76 38.90

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake3 1:13.02   16.0

34.51 38.51

WCS-IL 10Zych, Anna4 1:13.57   15.0

36.06 37.51

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana5 1:13.92   14.0

33.53 40.39

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline6 1:14.23   13.0

33.89 40.34

RISE-IL  9Scheetz, Olivia7 1:15.30   12.0

35.13 40.17

SPY-IL 10Burger, Maevyn8 1:15.35   11.0

35.59 39.76

PAC-IL  8Ma, Sirui9 1:15.50   9.0

35.01 40.49

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux10 1:16.40   7.0

36.88 39.52

PAWW-IL 10Sylvester, Sybil11 1:16.47   6.0

36.58 39.89

HSC-IL 10Brownfield, Teagan12 1:16.52   5.0

35.73 40.79

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia13 1:16.73   4.0

36.19 40.54

GSC-IL 10Wylezek, Victoria14 1:16.95   3.0

36.60 40.35

DCST-IL 10Anderson, Stella15 1:17.25   2.0

36.01 41.24

JPD-IL 10Whalen, Alyssa16 1:17.72   1.0

37.03 40.69

RMSC-IL 10Feliciano, Delilah17 1:17.92

34.47 43.45

HEAT-IL 10Dossey, Catherine18 1:17.94

38.06 39.88

PAC-IL 10Shah, Mahi19 1:18.06

34.75 43.31

SCST-IL 10Spring, Julia20 1:18.16

34.84 43.32

SCST-IL 10Kruse, Blake21 1:19.03

37.37 41.66

RISE-IL 10Weibler, Everly22 1:19.23

37.31 41.92

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna23 1:19.36

37.92 41.44

FMC-IL  8Dill, Madeline24 1:19.52

36.43 43.09

ACAD-IL 10Georgiev, Galena25 1:20.06

35.43 44.63

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith26 1:21.06

38.66 42.40
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#17  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM)

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney27 1:21.08

HSC-IL  9Whittington, Toby28 1:21.67

40.28 41.39

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn29 1:21.88

37.87 44.01

FMC-IL  9Dyson, Jori30 1:22.01

39.34 42.67

MMSC-IL  9Neubauer, Natalie31 1:22.14

39.74 42.40

WAC-IL  8Dickman, Quinn32 1:22.30

38.13 44.17

LWSA-IL  9Sterling, Alexandria33 1:22.70

40.42 42.28

HSC-IL  9Basile, Calista34 1:23.38

40.55 42.83

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica35 1:23.76

39.48 44.28

AA-IL  8Nordmark, Savannah36 1:24.28

39.11 45.17

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay37 1:24.41

39.42 44.99

BSA-IL  9Soto, Bianca38 1:24.53

39.35 45.18

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia39 1:24.76

39.95 44.81

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn40 1:24.85

39.97 44.88

FMC-IL  9Hodder, Charlotte41 1:25.32

40.58 44.74

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan42 1:25.90

40.16 45.74

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper43 1:26.15

40.54 45.61

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan44 1:26.91

37.32 49.59

PAC-IL  9Sheleg, Adriana45 1:26.96

39.65 47.31

RA-IL  8Anzalone, Rose46 1:27.67

41.05 46.62

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh47 1:27.81

39.87 47.94

HSC-IL  8li, Kasey48 1:28.82

41.04 47.78

PPD-IL  9Giangreco, Harper49 1:29.08

42.40 46.68

MAVS-IL  9Saurabh, Pranisha50 1:29.11

40.10 49.01

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison51 1:29.77

WILD-IL  9Jackson-Jessup, Elsi52 1:30.09

41.54 48.55

MAVS-IL  9Rutherford, Quinn53 1:30.10

39.83 50.27

LIFE-IL  9Kim, Abigail54 1:30.33

41.29 49.04

SSC-IL  9McCool, Emily--- DQ 1:25.38

6.2 Left position on the back except when executing a turn  - back

38.76 46.62

Sage-IL  9Bostic, Ellie--- DQ 1:28.03

7.5 Executed a downward butterfly kick during stroke  - breast

41.32 46.71

 
#18  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAVS-IL 10Maher, Reid1 1:09.16   20.0

30.93 38.23

LIFE-IL 10Chinzorig, Muunuu2 1:10.02   17.0

32.28 37.74

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan3 1:12.43   16.0

33.62 38.81

FMC-IL 10Choi, Ethan4 1:12.46   15.0

33.98 38.48

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson5 1:12.78   14.0

34.37 38.41

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om6 1:13.08   13.0

34.80 38.28

ACAD-IL 10Ochs, Francis7 1:13.67   12.0

34.58 39.09

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan8 1:15.04   11.0

34.57 40.47

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor9 1:15.53   9.0

36.28 39.25

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan10 1:15.62   7.0

33.91 41.71

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis11 1:15.67   6.0

35.93 39.74

CPD-IL 10Liu, Mark12 1:15.81   5.0

35.85 39.96

FMC-IL 10Li, Isaac13 1:15.97   4.0

35.64 40.33

PPD-IL 10Santos, Kenan14 1:16.06   3.0

34.33 41.73

HWSA-IL  8Weith, Brayden15 1:16.12   2.0

34.87 41.25

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan16 1:16.17   1.0

34.97 41.20

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack17 1:16.28

35.77 40.51

MAVS-IL 10McNelis, Neal18 1:16.32

33.70 42.62

WSO-IL 10Miner, Luke19 1:16.59

35.68 40.91

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan20 1:16.91

35.82 41.09

LIFE-IL 10Harris, Adam21 1:17.04

37.88 39.16

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan22 1:17.25

36.37 40.88

WILD-IL 10Fast, Aaron23 1:17.43

36.61 40.82

WILD-IL 10Nguyen, Jayden24 1:17.50

35.89 41.61

SCST-IL 10Winck, Henry*25 1:17.89

37.01 40.88

DLTA-IL 10Mura, Mircia*25 1:17.89

35.38 42.51

FVFY-IL 10Mosher, Jackson27 1:18.33

36.05 42.28

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake28 1:18.39

36.65 41.74

PAC-IL 10Munkherdene, Gangantugs29 1:18.52

37.15 41.37

PPD-IL  9Aoyama, Takahiro30 1:18.55

35.43 43.12

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent31 1:18.69

37.55 41.14

HOSC-IL 10Wolski, Patrick32 1:18.89

34.24 44.65

FMC-IL 10Zamora, Derek33 1:19.25

36.99 42.26

FOX-IL  8Cai, Wesley34 1:19.91

36.78 43.13

PAC-IL 10Shen, Hunter35 1:20.15

35.88 44.27

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas36 1:20.17

34.86 45.31

YDSC-IL  9Holthaus, Chase37 1:20.49

37.60 42.89

FMC-IL  8Palmer, Theodore38 1:20.57

36.32 44.25

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang39 1:21.51

TIDE-IL 10Agnew, George40 1:21.86

38.29 43.57

YWFF-IL  9Baker, Brody41 1:24.65

38.15 46.50

PAWW-IL  9Hutton, Ryker42 1:29.93

40.03 49.90

 
#19  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-IL 10Resendiz, Giddel1 1:08.92   20.0

32.17 36.75

BSC-IL 10Reilly, Elsie2 1:10.51   17.0

33.37 37.14

WDST-IL 10Malo, Emma3 1:12.73   16.0

32.81 39.92

WILD-IL 10Safarikova, Alice4 1:13.51   15.0

34.87 38.64

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline5 1:14.41   14.0

34.30 40.11

HOSC-IL 10Legrand, Emma6 1:14.60   13.0

35.91 38.69

PAC-IL  8Ma, Sirui7 1:14.75   12.0

36.58 38.17

SPY-IL 10Burger, Maevyn8 1:15.04   11.0

34.44 40.60

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela9 1:15.98   9.0

35.51 40.47

FMC-IL  9Choi, Olivia10 1:17.34   7.0

36.59 40.75
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#19  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly)

SWAQ-IL 10Riegler, Alannah11 1:18.05   6.0

36.48 41.57

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve12 1:18.10   5.0

36.12 41.98

OFSA-IL 10Larson, Jamie13 1:19.01   4.0

36.95 42.06

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena14 1:19.98   3.0

38.75 41.23

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden15 1:20.06   2.0

38.40 41.66

NTA-IL  9Liberman, Alyssa16 1:20.71   1.0

38.62 42.09

CWAC-IL 10Aggarwal, Anoushka17 1:20.75

38.63 42.12

CPD-IL 10Fleischer, Rina18 1:21.03

37.81 43.22

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery19 1:21.07

37.22 43.85

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia20 1:21.16

38.88 42.28

HSC-IL 10Pasquinelli, Siena21 1:21.28

39.14 42.14

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith22 1:21.44

37.28 44.16

SCST-IL 10Verbeeck, Jori23 1:21.69

36.70 44.99

VHST-IL  9Marginean, Meghan24 1:22.95

38.95 44.00

WILD-IL 10Krasnansky, Avalon25 1:23.71

36.75 46.96

FMC-IL 10Dang, Chloe26 1:23.82

40.98 42.84

FOX-IL 10Selvaraj, Vikashni27 1:24.21

38.89 45.32

NAC-IL  9Ruiz, Madeline28 1:24.65

40.16 44.49

SPY-IL 10Lee, Cadence29 1:24.87

38.11 46.76

FOX-IL  9Horner, Evan30 1:25.91

40.90 45.01

SBD-IL 10Eads, Kinsley31 1:26.24

FMC-IL  9Hodder, Charlotte32 1:26.27

40.21 46.06

LYON-IL  9Havens, Delaney33 1:26.41

LPD-IL  9Kelly, Cameron34 1:26.50

39.01 47.49

HOSC-IL 10Czubak, Adalyn35 1:26.62

40.27 46.35

HSC-IL  9Tushaus, Claire36 1:26.91

41.00 45.91

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire37 1:28.00

41.17 46.83

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah38 1:28.53

40.49 48.04

SSC-IL  9McCool, Emily39 1:29.14

39.53 49.61

FMC-IL  9Dyson, Jori40 1:29.38

42.87 46.51

CPD-IL  8Sieniek, Amelia41 1:29.44

39.98 49.46

FOX-IL  9Liu, Caroline42 1:29.52

42.87 46.65

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh43 1:29.63

40.56 49.07

OCS-IL  9Lindsey, Piper44 1:29.98

41.32 48.66

JPD-IL 10Razo, Aileen45 1:30.52

42.09 48.43

WSO-IL  9Levy, Adele46 1:30.91

43.05 47.86

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope47 1:32.15

WCS-IL  9Pollack, Allison48 1:32.33

43.24 49.09

FOX-IL  8Brock, Emma49 1:33.05

41.29 51.76

MAVS-IL  9Saurabh, Pranisha50 1:35.04

HSC-IL  8li, Kasey51 1:36.65

44.82 51.83

LWSA-IL  9Sterling, Alexandria52 1:36.96

41.29 55.67

OCS-IL  9Leach, Charley53 1:38.38

41.65 56.73

Sage-IL  9Bostic, Ellie54 1:39.33

45.12 54.21

HSC-IL  9Perez, Vivian55 1:39.76

42.82 56.94

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan--- DFS

 
#20  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MAVS-IL 10Maher, Reid1 1:08.65   20.0

31.91 36.74

HSC-IL 10Fong, Aiden2 1:10.59   17.0

33.91 36.68

FMC-IL 10Potentas, Jason3 1:10.70   16.0

34.22 36.48

M3A-IL 10Ruhnke, Zachary4 1:10.98   15.0

33.71 37.27

SST-IL 10Tierney, Arden5 1:11.31   14.0

33.09 38.22

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson6 1:11.59   13.0

33.79 37.80

LIFE-IL  9Marshall, Troy7 1:12.20   12.0

34.44 37.76

PPD-IL  9Komsa, Mark8 1:12.22   11.0

33.78 38.44

FVFY-IL 10Mosher, Jackson9 1:14.05   9.0

35.97 38.08

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick10 1:14.55   7.0

35.01 39.54

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan11 1:14.70   6.0

34.86 39.84

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om12 1:14.74   5.0

35.98 38.76

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett13 1:15.59   4.0

34.40 41.19

NAC-IL 10Swiercz, Aaron14 1:15.63   3.0

35.04 40.59

MAVS-IL 10Kelly, Jonathan15 1:17.62   2.0

WSO-IL 10Miner, Luke16 1:17.65   1.0

36.68 40.97

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas17 1:17.67

35.60 42.07

LWSA-IL  9Sink, Kai18 1:18.00

35.26 42.74

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan19 1:19.09

37.35 41.74

WILD-IL  9Miller, Sebastian20 1:19.23

38.72 40.51

SCT-IL 10Becirovic, Maximilian21 1:20.46

38.78 41.68

AA-IL 10Geli, Owen22 1:20.47

37.22 43.25

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas23 1:20.56

34.72 45.84

MAVS-IL 10McNelis, Neal24 1:20.60

35.97 44.63

PPD-IL  9Aoyama, Takahiro*25 1:21.43

37.39 44.04

LFSC-IL 10Cernansky, Ben*25 1:21.43

42.86 38.57

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis27 1:21.75

38.23 43.52

HOSC-IL  8Gursoy, Aden28 1:21.90

39.32 42.58

FMC-IL 10Zamora, Derek29 1:23.57

40.37 43.20

NTA-IL 10Manson, Vincent30 1:23.97

37.26 46.71

FVFY-IL  8Klauke, Oliver31 1:24.00

38.01 45.99

GSC-IL  9Sung, Dawson32 1:24.24

39.50 44.74

FMC-IL  9Nakovski, Luka33 1:24.65

40.63 44.02

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton34 1:26.59

39.45 47.14

FOX-IL  9Obrien, Declan35 1:29.27

40.98 48.29

CPD-IL  9Migurskiy, Makar36 1:30.58

40.02 50.56

OCS-IL  7Lindsey, Beau--- DQ 1:37.21

8.2 Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water

43.16 54.05

PAC-IL 10Shen, Hunter--- DFS

 
#21  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana1 32.86   20.0

HSC-IL 10Brownfield, Teagan2 33.48   17.0

FMC-IL  9Choi, Olivia3 34.28   16.0

HWSA-IL 10Rams, Victoria4 34.46   15.0
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#21  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back)

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia5 34.61   14.0

PAC-IL  9Schneider, Fiona6 34.66   13.0

PAWW-IL 10Sylvester, Sybil7 34.79   12.0

FMC-IL  8Dill, Madeline8 34.86   11.0

WILD-IL  9Krstic, Mila9 35.24   9.0

HSC-IL 10Pasquinelli, Siena*10 35.32   6.5

ACAD-IL 10Georgiev, Galena*10 35.32   6.5

PAC-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle12 35.67   5.0

PAC-IL 10Shah, Mahi*13 35.69   3.5

MAVS-IL 10Brennan, Nora*13 35.69   3.5

RISE-IL  9Scheetz, Olivia15 36.02   2.0

FVFY-IL 10Hilario, Meredith16 36.06   1.0

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Siena17 36.08

SCST-IL 10Kruse, Blake18 36.19

SST-IL 10Neiswender, Bennett19 36.29

SCST-IL 10Risler, Rita20 36.67

SCT-IL 10Jankovich, Ruza21 36.69

SPY-IL 10Lee, Cadence22 36.76

COHO-IL 10Siuty, Emily23 37.11

Sage-IL 10Skiba, Victoria24 37.23

HSC-IL  9Basile, Calista25 37.58

PAC-IL  9Sheleg, Adriana26 37.68

PAC-IL  9Maximov, Lily27 37.90

FOX-IL  9Shymkewich, Uma28 38.02

LIFE-IL  9Rai, Aneira29 38.06

SCST-IL  9Hatczel, Emma30 38.39

SCT-IL  9Noon, Reese31 38.48

HSC-IL  8Brownfield, Ella32 38.66

FOX-IL  9Wisker, Brooke33 38.75

FOX-IL  9Liu, Caroline34 38.79

RA-IL  8Anzalone, Rose35 38.81

EST-IL  9Moutrie, Elliana36 38.95

PAC-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn37 39.02

RISE-IL  9Gaytan, Adeline38 39.06

ACAD-IL  9Vlahopoulos, Natalie39 39.11

CORE-IL  8Wahlgren, Audrey40 39.15

YRRV-IL  9Tousant, Lindsay*41 39.20

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica*41 39.20

GILS-IL  8Pedretti, Madelyn43 39.29

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia44 39.30

DLTA-IL  9Filas, Meghan45 39.41

RISE-IL  9Kupstas, Evelin46 39.43

MAVS-IL  9Rutherford, Quinn47 39.50

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Magdalena48 39.56

SPY-IL  8Karhliker, Lola49 39.57

HWSA-IL  8Holben, Evelyn*50 39.77

CLSC-IL  9Shekhar, Maya*50 39.77

PPD-IL  9Song, Elizaveta52 39.79

LIFE-IL  9Kim, Abigail53 39.83

AA-IL  8Nordmark, Savannah54 39.96

YRRV-IL  9Hughes, Madison55 39.98

EST-IL  9Gournis, Arianna56 40.02

MAVS-IL  9Saurabh, Pranisha57 40.19

FOX-IL  9Nemetz, Madelyn58 40.39

ACAD-IL  9Chin, Kai-lan59 40.48

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh60 40.51

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope61 40.61

PPD-IL  9Giangreco, Harper62 40.73

NAC-IL  9Ruiz, Madeline63 40.75

Y2K-IL  9DeBartolo, Aurelia64 42.75

 
#22  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOSC-IL 10Wolski, Patrick1 32.24   20.0

FMC-IL 10Tung, Kyle2 32.39   17.0

ACAD-IL 10Montiel, Jameson3 32.56   16.0

LIFE-IL 10Chinzorig, Muunuu4 32.77   15.0

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan5 33.10   14.0

PPD-IL 10Santos, Kenan6 33.11   13.0

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan7 33.29   12.0

HSC-IL 10Fong, Aiden8 33.33   11.0

LIFE-IL  9Marshall, Troy9 33.66   9.0

FOX-IL 10Bi, Jason10 34.19   7.0

HOSC-IL 10Kosenko, Maksim11 34.20   6.0

MMSC-IL 10Borkowski, Blake12 34.34   5.0

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan13 34.36   4.0

MAVS-IL 10McNelis, Neal14 34.39   3.0

RISE-IL  9Dahl, Emmett15 34.43   2.0

BNSC-IL  9Wort, Bennett16 34.53   1.0

HWSA-IL  8Weith, Brayden17 34.72

SPY-IL 10Croke, Jonas18 34.74

MAVS-IL 10Kelly, Jonathan19 34.84

YWFF-IL  9Baker, Brody20 34.85

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas21 34.90

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli22 34.95

MAVS-IL 10Iconaru, Oliver23 34.96

SCST-IL 10Donato, Dylan24 34.99

FOX-IL 10Oconnor, Stefan25 35.02

PAC-IL 10Shen, Hunter26 35.20

CLSC-IL 10Zheng, Daniel27 35.21

WILD-IL 10Wei, Henderson28 35.28

MAVS-IL 10Early, James29 35.29

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton30 35.31

HPAC-IL  9Ryser, Raymond31 35.36

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick32 35.39

AA-IL 10Geli, Owen33 35.41

DLTA-IL 10Mura, Mircia34 35.47

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian35 35.49

LWSA-IL  9Sink, Kai36 35.52

BSC-IL 10Herrick, Conrad37 35.61

PPD-IL  9Aoyama, Takahiro38 35.66

PAC-IL 10Munkherdene, Gangantugs39 35.78

FMC-IL 10Li, Isaac40 35.80

ACAD-IL 10Johnson, Jack41 35.90

FOX-IL 10Jiang, Lucas42 35.99

CPD-IL 10Lopez, Mateo43 36.15

LYON-IL  9Sykes, Macarthur44 36.18

CPD-IL 10Liu, Mark45 36.20

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor46 36.31

WILD-IL 10Nguyen, Jayden47 36.45

HWSA-IL  9Zajac, Oliwer48 36.87

YDSC-IL  9Holthaus, Chase49 36.92

SCST-IL 10Peterson, Sean50 36.96

AA-IL 10Tatak, Owen51 36.98

FMC-IL 10Augys, Anthony52 37.02

HSC-IL  9Sampat, Nathan53 37.08

GSC-IL  9Sung, Dawson*54 37.09

PAC-IL  9Lapkouski, Iliya*54 37.09

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett56 37.17

FMC-IL  8Palmer, Theodore57 37.50

HOSC-IL  9Scavnicar, Greyson58 37.67

POSA-IL 10Rebidas, Julian59 37.71

NTA-IL 10Hennig, Ian60 37.73

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan61 37.75

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan62 38.09

FVFY-IL 10Skubiak, Maksym63 38.25

RISE-IL 10Lowery, David64 38.32

IGSC-IL  9Kopanarov, Lucas65 38.59

LWSA-IL  9Adam, Kian66 38.77

FOX-IL  8Cai, Wesley67 38.88

FOX-IL  9Perez, Jonathan68 39.02

WSO-IL  8Miner, Beau69 39.36

FMC-IL 10Zamora, Derek70 39.52

IGSC-IL  9Dumich, George71 39.66

WILD-IL 10Fast, Marc--- DQ 34.96

6.4 Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast

 
#23  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCS-IL 10Zych, Anna1 1:16.50   20.0

36.91 39.59

WILD-IL 10Safarikova, Alice2 1:18.13   17.0

36.85 41.28

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake3 1:18.19   16.0

37.00 41.19

GSC-IL 10Sevcik, Margeaux4 1:23.03   15.0

39.79 43.24

PAWW-IL 10Sylvester, Sybil5 1:23.58   14.0

40.24 43.34

FOX-IL 10Wong, Elizabeth6 1:24.04   13.0

41.31 42.73

RISE-IL 10Mettling, Colette7 1:24.80   12.0

40.41 44.39

SPY-IL 10Burger, Maevyn8 1:25.23   11.0

40.29 44.94

FMC-IL 10Flood, Camden9 1:25.80   9.0

41.36 44.44

HSC-IL  9Whittington, Toby10 1:26.70   7.0

42.16 44.54

PPD-IL 10Rulkowski, Sara11 1:26.98   6.0

41.49 45.49

PAC-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle12 1:27.04   5.0

41.02 46.02

GSC-IL 10Wylezek, Victoria13 1:27.16   4.0

41.94 45.22

FOX-IL 10Centeno, Kyleigh14 1:27.21   3.0

41.12 46.09

HEAT-IL 10Dossey, Catherine15 1:27.25   2.0

42.08 45.17

MMSC-IL  9Neubauer, Natalie16 1:27.29   1.0

41.92 45.37
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Results
(#23  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast)

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Sheela17 1:27.41

41.56 45.85

PAC-IL  9Schneider, Fiona18 1:27.64

41.80 45.84

SPY-IL 10Lantz, Avery*19 1:27.67

41.00 46.67

ACAD-IL 10Bianco, Lainey*19 1:27.67

43.49 44.18

HSC-IL  9Basile, Calista21 1:27.81

42.75 45.06

RISE-IL 10Weibler, Everly22 1:28.10

41.17 46.93

RISE-IL  9Scheetz, Olivia23 1:28.11

42.39 45.72

SCST-IL 10Kruse, Blake24 1:28.99

42.77 46.22

LYON-IL 10Wagner, Grace25 1:29.10

41.85 47.25

RISE-IL 10Mettling, Madeline26 1:29.43

42.27 47.16

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney27 1:29.45

43.64 45.81

FOX-IL 10Choi, Yuna28 1:29.50

42.70 46.80

FMC-IL  9Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn29 1:29.67

42.18 47.49

FMC-IL  9Dyson, Jori30 1:29.94

44.24 45.70

RISE-IL 10Joern, Evelyn31 1:31.06

43.36 47.70

WAC-IL 10Bittner, Scarlett32 1:31.24

43.26 47.98

LFSC-IL 10Zhong, Sophia33 1:31.34

42.76 48.58

MAVS-IL 10Brennan, Nora34 1:31.72

41.87 49.85

FMC-IL 10Seraphin, Eve35 1:32.14

43.32 48.82

SCST-IL 10Verbeeck, Jori36 1:32.35

44.58 47.77

LWSA-IL  9Sterling, Alexandria37 1:33.00

44.71 48.29

RISE-IL  9Rusk, Ariana38 1:33.12

44.60 48.52

WILD-IL  9Krstic, Mila39 1:33.39

44.38 49.01

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia40 1:33.44

44.85 48.59

NTA-IL  9Liberman, Alyssa41 1:33.85

44.65 49.20

FOX-IL 10Selvaraj, Vikashni42 1:33.87

44.14 49.73

PAC-IL 10Shah, Mahi43 1:34.24

44.64 49.60

RISE-IL  9Kupstas, Evelin44 1:34.51

43.75 50.76

NTA-IL 10Kolb, Grace45 1:35.14

44.93 50.21

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper46 1:35.72

45.42 50.30

FMC-IL  8Dill, Madeline47 1:35.85

46.44 49.41

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane48 1:36.30

45.85 50.45

PPD-IL  9Giangreco, Harper49 1:36.66

46.83 49.83

MAVS-IL  9Doyle, Molly50 1:38.26

46.38 51.88

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena51 1:38.63

46.50 52.13

PPD-IL  9Catardi, Adeline52 1:38.78

47.08 51.70

PPD-IL  9Song, Elizaveta53 1:39.41

47.24 52.17

DUND-IL 10Navratil, Sophia--- DQ 1:31.77

7.1 More than one butterfly kick prior to first breaststroke kick after the start or turn

44.04 47.73

 
#24  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

M3A-IL 10Ruhnke, Zachary1 1:19.52   20.0

37.90 41.62

PPD-IL  9Komsa, Mark2 1:19.92   17.0

38.48 41.44

LIFE-IL 10Chinzorig, Muunuu3 1:20.88   16.0

38.57 42.31

LIFE-IL 10Harris, Adam4 1:21.33   15.0

38.97 42.36

PPD-IL 10Holda, Nathan5 1:21.70   14.0

38.67 43.03

HSC-IL 10Blake, Matthew6 1:21.94   13.0

38.84 43.10

CPD-IL 10Chen, Jayden7 1:23.29   12.0

40.30 42.99

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David8 1:23.64   11.0

39.51 44.13

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan9 1:23.95   9.0

40.32 43.63

CPD-IL 10Li, Adam10 1:24.31   7.0

40.60 43.71

HEAT-IL 10Liu, Gordon11 1:25.09   6.0

40.69 44.40

FMC-IL 10Li, Isaac12 1:26.19   5.0

41.97 44.22

HOSC-IL 10Krishnan, Om13 1:26.40   4.0

41.31 45.09

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton14 1:26.56   3.0

41.54 45.02

FOX-IL  9Hassanien, Selim15 1:26.74   2.0

42.37 44.37

FOX-IL 10Bi, Jason16 1:26.76   1.0

41.14 45.62

CWAC-IL 10Mulcrone, Conor17 1:27.53

40.83 46.70

RISE-IL  9Zajac, Hubert18 1:28.03

41.92 46.11

GSC-IL 10Kim, Mason19 1:28.05

40.90 47.15

SCST-IL 10Winck, Henry20 1:28.28

40.59 47.69

GSC-IL  9Sung, Dawson21 1:28.90

43.07 45.83

HEAT-IL 10Lee, Seojin*22 1:29.48

42.35 47.13

HWSA-IL 10Kuzdzal, Kacper*22 1:29.48

41.38 48.10

SPY-IL 10Croke, Jonas24 1:29.54

44.25 45.29

RISE-IL 10Korduck, Eli25 1:29.85

42.38 47.47

WAC-IL 10Spencer, William26 1:30.12

42.92 47.20

CPD-IL 10Liu, Mark27 1:30.64

44.49 46.15

FOX-IL  8Cai, Wesley28 1:31.06

43.53 47.53

FMC-IL  8Hodder, Graham29 1:32.73

44.30 48.43

PAC-IL 10Woolson, Frederick30 1:32.84

43.98 48.86

PAWW-IL  9Lu, Weining31 1:32.99

44.03 48.96

HWSA-IL  9Zajac, Oliwer32 1:34.09

SCST-IL  9Apasov, Daniel33 1:34.13

44.95 49.18

FMC-IL  9Nakovski, Luka34 1:35.06

45.08 49.98

WILD-IL  9Miller, Sebastian35 1:35.63

46.16 49.47

PPD-IL  9Chama, Irvine36 1:41.66

 
#25  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDST-IL 10Malo, Emma1 27.86   20.0

BSC-IL 10Reilly, Elsie2 28.22   17.0

LIFE-IL 10Resendiz, Giddel3 28.35   16.0

HWSA-IL 10Rams, Victoria4 28.61   15.0

RMSC-IL 10Feliciano, Delilah5 28.78   14.0

JPD-IL 10Whalen, Alyssa6 28.94   13.0

HSC-IL 10Schreiber, Emmeline7 29.21   12.0

GSC-IL 10Wylezek, Victoria8 29.37   11.0

HOSC-IL 10Legrand, Emma9 29.60   9.0

HEAT-IL 10Dossey, Catherine10 29.70   7.0

CPD-IL 10Kraycheva, Olivia11 29.81   6.0

DCST-IL 10Anderson, Stella12 29.82   5.0

PAC-IL  8Ma, Sirui13 30.14   4.0

DUND-IL 10Navratil, Sophia14 30.22   3.0

OFSA-IL 10Larson, Jamie15 30.35   2.0

PAC-IL 10Gurak, Isabelle16 30.47   1.0

RMSC-IL 10Yerk, Ashlynn17 30.48

MMSC-IL 10Miles, Eliana18 30.54

LYON-IL 10Fowler, Ella19 30.58
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#25  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free)

ACAD-IL 10Georgiev, Galena20 30.79

ACAD-IL 10Lesniak, Sophie21 30.99

SWAQ-IL 10Riegler, Alannah22 31.01

HSC-IL 10Cassell, Blake23 31.12

LHSC-IL 10Blank, Aria24 31.31

PAC-IL  9Schneider, Fiona25 31.48

WAC-IL  8Dickman, Quinn26 31.59

RISE-IL 10Schneider, Anna27 31.64

CWAC-IL  9Calahorrano, Magdalena28 31.89

AA-IL  9Reband, Angelina29 31.99

DDST-IL 10Damm, Jane30 32.02

BNSC-IL  8Conway, Addisyn31 32.32

FOX-IL  9Shymkewich, Uma32 32.37

LIFE-IL  9Ferraro, Linden33 32.55

SPY-IL 10Lee, Cadence34 32.58

HSC-IL  9Decker, Sydney35 32.59

TIDE-IL  9Kinsella, Harper36 32.61

MAVS-IL  9Piszynski, Juliet37 32.67

ACAD-IL  9Vlahopoulos, Natalie38 32.87

LYON-IL  9Havens, Delaney39 33.28

WILD-IL  9Krstic, Mila40 33.30

GILS-IL  9Gray, Roh41 33.36

GILS-IL  9Rabka, Rae42 33.37

LWSA-IL  9Sterling, Alexandria43 33.48

CPD-IL  9Rangel, Mariana44 33.53

PAC-IL  9Braverman, Erica45 33.55

MMSC-IL  9Neubauer, Natalie46 33.68

FOX-IL  9Wisker, Brooke47 33.85

BSA-IL  9Soto, Bianca*48 33.91

CWAC-IL  8Sydel, Addison*48 33.91

RA-IL  8Anzalone, Rose50 33.98

NTA-IL  9Liberman, Alyssa51 33.99

AA-IL  8Nordmark, Savannah52 34.01

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia53 34.05

CAAP-IL  9Graff, Koleigh54 34.06

CORE-IL  8Wahlgren, Audrey55 34.08

MAVS-IL  9Rutherford, Quinn56 34.14

NAC-IL  9Ruiz, Madeline57 34.15

OCS-IL  9Leach, Charley58 34.16

FOX-IL  9Liu, Caroline59 34.20

Sage-IL  8Skiba, Julia60 34.46

BNSC-IL  9Dundov, Isabelle61 34.51

RISE-IL  9Kupstas, Evelin62 34.52

RISE-IL  9Rusk, Ariana63 34.66

SSC-IL  9McCool, Emily*64 34.67

DLTA-IL  9Filas, Meghan*64 34.67

LWSA-IL  9Smith, Audrey66 34.68

PAC-IL  9Nierman, Madelyn67 34.73

RMSC-IL  7Daehler, Violet68 34.77

Sage-IL  9Bostic, Ellie*69 34.94

LIFE-IL  9Rai, Aneira*69 34.94

SPY-IL  8Karhliker, Lola*71 35.02

CLSC-IL  9Shekhar, Maya*71 35.02

YRRV-IL  9Hughes, Madison73 35.03

WCS-IL  9Brescia, Charlotte74 35.05

RISE-IL  9Lakemaker, Delylah75 35.16

SCST-IL  9Hatczel, Emma76 35.17

PAC-IL  9Sheleg, Adriana77 35.19

BNSC-IL  9Rettick, Evalynn78 35.47

SCST-IL  9Herlehy, Claire79 35.95

HSC-IL  9Whittington, Toby80 36.19

Y2K-IL  9DeBartolo, Aurelia81 36.29

RISE-IL  9Brennan, Caroline82 36.44

WAC-IL  9Engle, Madeleine83 36.45

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Siena--- DQ 30.81

4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

FMC-IL  9Kuhl, Penelope--- NS

 
#26  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FMC-IL 10Potentas, Jason1 27.88   20.0

MAVS-IL 10Maher, Reid2 28.02   17.0

LIFE-IL 10Chinzorig, Muunuu3 28.20   16.0

FMC-IL 10Choi, Ethan4 28.26   15.0

SST-IL 10Tierney, Arden5 28.27   14.0

ACAD-IL 10Ochs, Francis6 28.30   13.0

FOX-IL 10Bi, Jason7 28.54   12.0

YDSC-IL 10Cox, Ethan8 28.67   11.0

MMSC-IL 10Borkowski, Blake9 29.00   9.0

FMC-IL 10Tung, Kyle10 29.16   7.0

LWSA-IL  9Sink, Kai11 29.17   6.0

JETS-IL 10Johnson, Evan12 29.20   5.0

HPAC-IL 10Trybus, Sebastian13 29.45   4.0

PAC-IL 10Munkherdene, Gangantugs14 29.55   3.0

HOSC-IL 10Kosenko, Maksim15 29.66   2.0

FOX-IL  9Hassanien, Selim16 29.80   1.0

YDSC-IL  9Holthaus, Chase17 30.01

FOX-IL 10Salvesen, Rowan18 30.03

FOX-IL 10Gu, Victor19 30.11

LHSC-IL 10Ogrodny, David20 30.17

HOSC-IL 10Wolski, Patrick21 30.18

LWSA-IL 10Rambo, Peyton22 30.19

SCST-IL 10Kling, Conor23 30.21

BSA-IL 10Ponce de Leon, Matteo24 30.23

MAVS-IL 10Kelly, Jonathan25 30.24

NEPT-IL 10Meachem, Charleston26 30.26

CPD-IL 10Chen, Jayden27 30.27

PPD-IL 10Ludy, Ethan28 30.32

HEAT-IL 10Liu, Gordon29 30.35

SCST-IL 10Donato, Dylan*30 30.49

CWAC-IL 10Moldovan, Jake*30 30.49

MMSC-IL 10Singeorzan, David32 30.54

CWAC-IL 10Bezsaly, Ryan33 30.55

WSO-IL 10Miner, Luke34 30.74

SST-IL 10Terwelp, Eli35 30.76

WILD-IL 10Wei, Henderson36 30.77

PAC-IL 10Shen, Hunter37 30.81

CPD-IL 10Mui, Avis38 30.85

RISE-IL  9Dahl, Emmett39 30.90

RISE-IL 10Stanulis, Tomas40 30.92

AA-IL 10Geli, Owen41 30.94

HWSA-IL  8Weith, Brayden42 30.95

FVFY-IL 10Gillibrand, Jude43 30.97

GSC-IL 10Kim, Mason44 31.02

BSC-IL  9Qi, Easton45 31.11

TIDE-IL 10Agnew, George46 31.13

MAVS-IL 10Iconaru, Oliver47 31.24

CPD-IL 10Lopez, Mateo48 31.28

HPAC-IL  9Ryser, Raymond49 31.44

WILD-IL 10Fast, Aaron50 31.52

FMC-IL  9Bondrea, Nathan51 31.53

WILD-IL 10Nguyen, Jayden52 31.57

FOX-IL 10Yilmaz, Ruzgar53 31.58

SCST-IL  9Apasov, Daniel54 31.70

CPD-IL 10Mei, Jexton55 31.84

YWFF-IL  9Baker, Brody56 32.25

WILD-IL  9Wang, Wolfgang57 32.26

FMC-IL  8Palmer, Theodore58 32.28

CWAC-IL  9Anderson, August59 32.64

HOSC-IL  8Gursoy, Aden60 32.67

IGSC-IL  9Kopanarov, Lucas61 32.84

RISE-IL  9Grzywacz, Kristian62 32.93

HOSC-IL  9Rafacz, Erik63 32.95

CORE-IL  9Martinez, Erick64 32.98

HWSA-IL  9Zajac, Oliwer65 33.00

CWAC-IL  9Schreiber, Emmett66 33.02

FMC-IL  9Nakovski, Luka67 33.04

LYON-IL  9Biamonte, Ronald68 33.15

RISE-IL  9Grove, Marco69 33.31

PPD-IL  9Chama, Irvine70 33.94

FVFY-IL  8Klauke, Oliver71 34.45

HPAC-IL  9Mucha, Luke72 34.78

M3A-IL  9Shen, Harry--- NS

 
#27  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

CHMP2:32.39

Meet Qualifying:  2:32.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSC-IL1 2:11.68 CHMP

Brownfield, Teagan 10 Cassell, Blake 10

Schreiber, Emmeline 10 Ellenberger, Siena 10

33.46 35.51 30.0832.63

APAC-IL2 2:14.65 CHMP

Shah, Mahi 10 Gurak, Isabelle 10

Ma, Sirui 8 Schneider, Fiona 9

35.34 37.38 29.8432.09

AFMC-IL3 2:18.58 CHMP

Choi, Olivia 9 Flood, Camden 10

Seraphin, Eve 10 Sahady, Addison 10

34.67 39.84 30.5233.55

ASCST-IL4 2:18.83 CHMP

Spring, Julia 10 Kruse, Blake 10

Verbeeck, Jori 10 Risler, Rita 10

35.14 40.07 30.9132.71

AWILD-IL5 2:20.49 CHMP

Krstic, Mila 9 Safarikova, Alice 10

Krasnansky, Avalon 10 Wilson, Ava 10

35.96 36.47 32.3635.70

ARISE-IL6 2:21.86 CHMP

Weibler, Everly 10 Mettling, Colette 10

Scheetz, Olivia 9 Schneider, Anna 10

37.06 39.49 30.8634.45
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2025 ISI 10 and Under Age Group Championship - 3/8/2025 to 3/9/2025

Results
(#27  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

BHSC-IL7 2:22.29 CHMP

Pasquinelli, Siena 10 Whittington, Toby 9

Ryan, Clare 10 Suliga, Vivian 10

34.52 40.93 32.3334.51

AACAD-IL8 2:22.46 CHMP

Georgiev, Galena 10 Bianco, Lainey 10

Chin, Kai-lan 9 Lesniak, Sophie 10

36.18 39.64 30.3036.34

AMMSC-IL9 2:23.28 CHMP

Miles, Eliana 10 Neubauer, Natalie 9

Sleigh, Morgan 10 Vakayil, Ria 10

34.64 40.32 33.7534.57

ACWAC-IL10 2:23.77 CHMP

Cremer, Madalena 10 Chen, Sheela 10

Aggarwal, Anoushka 10 Del Cid, Olivia 10

36.58 39.59 32.2735.33

ALYON-IL11 2:25.22 CHMP

Rapacki, Olivia 10 Wagner, Grace 10

Fowler, Ella 10 Havens, Delaney 9

36.99 42.21 32.5633.46

ASPY-IL12 2:25.70 CHMP

Lee, Cadence 10 Lantz, Avery 10

Burger, Maevyn 10 Karhliker, Lola 8

37.73 40.69 34.3232.96

AGSC-IL13 2:25.72 CHMP

Wylezek, Victoria 10 Xia, Bella 10

Sevcik, Margeaux 10 Marwick, Penelope 10

37.99 41.34 31.7534.64

BFMC-IL14 2:26.64 CHMP

Dill, Madeline 8 Dyson, Jori 9

Hodder, Charlotte 9 Djoko Moyo, Norah Lynn 9

40.72 37.00 31.3637.56

ACPD-IL15 2:26.91 CHMP

Kraycheva, Olivia 10 Yolich, Safiyah 10

Fleischer, Rina 10 Situ, Karin 10

35.61 41.65 33.0236.63

AFOX-IL16 2:27.61 CHMP

Choi, Yuna 10 Wong, Elizabeth 10

Selvaraj, Vikashni 10 Tian, Tammy 10

38.38 41.36 1:07.87

AHOSC-IL17 2:28.11 CHMP

Fey, Audrey 10 Green, Sarah 10

Czubak, Adalyn 10 Legrand, Emma 10

38.76 44.69 1:04.66

BPAC-IL18 2:28.92 CHMP

Sheleg, Adriana 9 Mendiratta, Aaryahi 10

Rabin, Hailey 10 Nierman, Madelyn 9

38.73 42.03 33.1934.97

AMAVS-IL19 2:28.94 CHMP

Wehrenberg, Emily 10 Brennan, Nora 10

Piszynski, Juliet 9 Rutherford, Quinn 9

38.18 41.10 32.9936.67

ALIFE-IL20 2:29.53 CHMP

Attridge, Gabriella 10 Kim, Abigail 9

Resendiz, Giddel 10 Ferraro, Linden 9

38.55 52.40 33.3725.21

ALWSA-IL21 2:29.97 CHMP

Heitzkey, Grace 10 Sterling, Alexandria 9

Matthews, Clara 10 Cohen, Alysa 10

38.90 44.04 29.9137.12

BFOX-IL22 2:30.15 CHMP

Shymkewich, Uma 9 Centeno, Kyleigh 10

Capps, Taylor 10 Alper, Madelynn 10

39.26 41.12 32.7637.01

ACORE-IL23 2:30.57 CHMP

Brudno, Amilia 10 Wahlgren, Faith 10

Ryan, Lily 10 Wahlgren, Audrey 8

37.13 42.46 33.6137.37

AWCS-IL24 2:30.87 CHMP

Brown, Dakota 10 Zych, Anna 10

Pollack, Allison 9 Brescia, Charlotte 9

40.06 34.94 35.3640.51

BRISE-IL25 2:31.10 CHMP

Vilk, Leah 10 Joern, Evelyn 10

Lindley, Nora 10 Matayosian Melius, Reese 10

41.03 44.31 30.4135.35

APAWW-IL26 2:31.92 CHMP

Stetzler, Nora 10 Sylvester, Sybil 10

Huwe, Ella 9 Zimmerman, Kinsley 10

39.67 39.07 34.6438.54

BCWAC-IL*27 2:32.47

Caliento, Mia 9 Lam, Myli 10

Sudarshan, Avni 10 Calahorrano, Magdalena 9

40.73 41.95 32.5237.27

ANTA-IL*27 2:32.47

Logan, Abigail 10 Kolb, Grace 10

Liberman, Alyssa 9 Christensen, Zooey 10

39.47 43.17 30.7439.09

AAA-IL29 2:32.66

De Jonckheere, Emily 10 Reband, Angelina 9

Nordmark, Savannah 8 Nordmark, Brooklyn 10

41.40 44.99 33.4532.82

BHOSC-IL30 2:35.08

Balgemann, Elizabeth 10 Martin, Laney 10

Weber, Paige 10 Casey, Brooke 10

39.69 44.09 32.3838.92

ADCST-IL31 2:35.93

Garcia, Amelia 10 McGill, Audrey 10

Anderson, Stella 10 Freson-Jago, Zoe 10

37.98 45.31 35.4437.20

APPD-IL32 2:37.14

Fedko, Ashlyn 10 Rulkowski, Sara 10

Giangreco, Harper 9 Jones, Annelle 10

39.57 40.90 32.7343.94

BACAD-IL33 2:37.24

Boehne, Lucille 10 Lenisa, Isabelle 10

Vlahopoulos, Natalie 9 Kopp, Sloane 10

39.43 44.50 32.5140.80

BMAVS-IL34 2:39.75

Saurabh, Pranisha 9 Doyle, Molly 9

Murphy, Victoria 10 Volante, Jean 10

41.51 42.74 35.8039.70

 
#28  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

CHMP2:28.29

Meet Qualifying:  2:28.29

  Team Relay Finals Time

APPD-IL1 2:12.08 CHMP

Ludy, Ethan 10 Holda, Nathan 10

Santos, Kenan 10 Komsa, Mark 9

35.04 35.98 29.1231.94

AFMC-IL2 2:12.59 CHMP

Tung, Kyle 10 Li, Isaac 10

Potentas, Jason 10 Choi, Ethan 10

32.44 41.38 27.6931.08

ALIFE-IL3 2:13.70 CHMP

Chinzorig, Muunuu 10 Harris, Adam 10

Marshall, Troy 9 Kim, Maxwell 10

32.29 37.04 32.2332.14

AHOSC-IL4 2:14.35 CHMP

Wolski, Patrick 10 Krishnan, Om 10

Gursoy, Aden 8 Kosenko, Maksim 10

32.30 38.66 28.6134.78

AFOX-IL5 2:16.32 CHMP

Oconnor, Stefan 10 Bi, Jason 10

Jiang, Lucas 10 Gu, Victor 10

34.70 38.31 31.2532.06

AMAVS-IL6 2:16.52 CHMP

McNelis, Neal 10 Ancel, Crew 10

Maher, Reid 10 Kelly, Jonathan 10

33.97 42.65 29.6030.30

AACAD-IL7 2:16.79 CHMP

Montiel, Jameson 10 Johnson, Jack 10

Ochs, Francis 10 Slowik, Luke 10

33.59 40.80 31.7530.65

ACWAC-IL8 2:17.05 CHMP

Bezsaly, Ryan 10 Mulcrone, Conor 10

Moldovan, Jake 10 Bartels, Anthony 10

34.05 38.97 22.2841.75

AHSC-IL9 2:18.74 CHMP

Sampat, Nathan 9 Blake, Matthew 10

Fong, Aiden 10 Fichter, Barrett 10

37.21 38.61 30.7032.22

APAC-IL10 2:20.52 CHMP

Munkherdene, Gangantugs 10Woolson, Frederick 10

Shen, Hunter 10 Ozbay, Bora 10

35.91 40.18 32.6131.82

ARISE-IL11 2:21.11 CHMP

Dahl, Emmett 9 Korduck, Eli 10

Stanulis, Tomas 10 Donnelly, Kevin 10

34.19 41.53 31.0834.31

ASCST-IL12 2:21.46 CHMP

Donato, Dylan 10 Winck, Henry 10

Peterson, Sean 10 Kling, Conor 10

34.57 38.69 29.5938.61

ACPD-IL13 2:22.28 CHMP

Liu, Mark 10 Chen, Jayden 10

Mui, Avis 10 Mei, Jexton 10

36.59 39.10 31.7634.83
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Results
(#28  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AGSC-IL14 2:23.03 CHMP

Regan, John 10 Kim, Mason 10

Sung, Dawson 9 Li, Evan 10

36.48 39.06 30.6236.87

BFMC-IL15 2:26.00 CHMP

Augys, Anthony 10 Nakovski, Luka 9

Zamora, Derek 10 Schiefelbein, Cole 10

37.08 43.39 32.2933.24

AWILD-IL16 2:26.09 CHMP

Fast, Marc 10 Zhang, Anthony 10

Fast, Aaron 10 Nguyen, Jayden 10

36.79 44.01 30.3234.97

BFOX-IL17 2:26.79 CHMP

Hassanien, Selim 9 Cai, Wesley 8

Salvesen, Rowan 10 Yilmaz, Ruzgar 10

37.83 41.95 30.9136.10

BCPD-IL18 2:26.95 CHMP

Lopez, Mateo 10 Li, Adam 10

Zhang, William 10 Migurskiy, Makar 9

43.63 33.34 33.0436.94

AFVFY-IL19 2:27.70 CHMP

Skubiak, Maksym 10 Jordan, Joseph 10

Mosher, Jackson 10 Gillibrand, Jude 10

38.36 42.48 32.2034.66

ALWSA-IL20 2:27.76 CHMP

Adam, Kian 9 Rambo, Peyton 10

Sink, Kai 9 Edie, Jonathan 10

39.99 42.79 32.9632.02

BWILD-IL21 2:29.34

Wei, Henderson 10 Miller, Sebastian 9

Nistor, Marc 10 Wang, Wolfgang 9

36.08 47.90 33.4831.88

BMAVS-IL22 2:29.85

Canejo, Gervazio 10 Miller, Owen 10

Early, James 10 Iconaru, Oliver 10

37.10 44.89 31.1436.72

BRISE-IL23 2:31.48

Lowery, David 10 Zajac, Hubert 9

Downs, James 10 Grove, Marco 9

36.89 40.47 33.7240.40

BHOSC-IL24 2:34.41

Scavnicar, Greyson 9 Hutchison, Paul 10

Rafacz, Erik 9 Merryweather, Callan 10

38.06 44.79 31.5040.06


